
PAKISTAN'S LARGEST
VISUAL ARTS PROJECT
FOR CHILDREN & YOUTH

to promote education and
visual culture among

children and youth

NATIONAL CHILD ART
COMPETITION AND

EXHIBITIONS

RESULTS

THEMES
Images of  Nature |  Spr ing in  Pakis tan

Beyond the Stars  

Historic Milestone - Celebrating More Young Artists Than Ever Before!

18TH
ARTBEAT

Celebrate Your Win! Share and tag @tlaorg on Instagram



2757 PRIZES FOR ALL 5 AGE GROUPS IN 3 REGIONS

6 NATIONAL PRIZES FOR THE CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS

51 CASH PRIZES IN TOTAL

SPECIAL GIVE AWAY FOR EACH PARTICIPANT

PRIZES

Total prizes worth of Rs. 35,00,000

1ST PRIZE
Tablets &

Trophy
15 Prizes 

2ND PRIZE
Rs.10000/- &

Trophy
16 Prizes 

3RD PRIZE
Rs.5000/- & Trophy

15 Prizes 

4TH PRIZE
Gold Medal
233 Prizes 

5TH PRIZE
Silver Medal
1312 Prizes 

6TH PRIZE
Bronze Medal

1160 Prizes 

6 Prizes for Children with Special Needs  - Rs.5000/-

Certificates & Appreciation
Each artist will receive a certificate and giveaway

upon submission.

School Awards
Certificate of Acknowledgement 

Certificate for Principal
Creative School Award

Art Teacher/Coordinators Awards 
Teacher's Award of Excellence 

Appreciation Certificate for Art Teacher
Appreciation Certificates for Activity Coordinator

Recognition and Exposure

Note
This list has all the names of the winning artists only. This is not the
full list of participants.
The certificates and prizes will be sent to all schools and addresses
of the artists who submitted individually in early March!



NATIONAL JURY-18TH ARTBEAT

Irfan Gul Dahri, Artist, Art Otaq/Numaish Gah, Lahore
Shireen Bano Rizvi, Artist, Teacher, NCA Lahore
Ali Azmat, Painter, Teacher, PUCAD Lahore
Waqas Khan, Artist, Lahore
Najia Azmat, Artist, Lahore
Kiran Saleem, Artist, Lecturer, NCA Lahore



EXHIBITION AND PRIZE 
DISTRIBUTION CEREMONY

As per the competition rules, the results of the 18th ArtBeat are final as per the jury
decision. 
This list has all the names of the winning artists only. This is not the full list of
participants. 
The certificates and prizes will be sent to all schools and addresses of the artists
who submitted individually. 
Certificates and prizes will be sent to all the schools in early March.

The winning artworks of First, Second, Third and Fourth positions will be displayed in
the exhibition due to limited space in the art gallery.

National Exhibition in Lahore:
Friday, 13th February 2026 (Award Ceremony - Invite Only)
Saturday, 14th February 2026 (Exhibition - Open for Public)
9:30 AM to 05:00 PM, Zahoor ul Akhlaq Gallery,
National College of Arts, Lahore

National Exhibition in Islamabad:
Saturday, 17th January 2026 (Award Ceremony - Invite Only)
Sunday, 18th January 2026 (Exhibition - Open for Public)
9:30 AM to 05:00 PM, Islamabad Art Gallery F9 Park, Islamabad



PRIZE WINNERS & SELECTED FOR EXHIBITION 
GREEN REGION PRIZES 

(PUNJAB)

AGE GROUP: 4-6 YEARS

1ST PRIZE: TABLET CLASS SCHOOL
MUSA YAHYA 2-YELLOW LES ANGES MONTESSORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 

2ND PRIZE: 10,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
ABDUL HADI RECEPTION-E LACAS PRE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 

3RD PRIZE: 5,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
MARYAM ASIF PYP 1-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 

AGE GROUP: 7-9 YEARS

1ST PRIZE: TABLET CLASS SCHOOL
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 17-G MODEL TOWN JUNIOR CAMPUS LAHORE

2ND PRIZE: 10,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
MOEEZ ZAHEER HAIDER 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 

3RD PRIZE: 5,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
MUHAMMAD SULEIMAN TARIQ 2 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE 

AGE GROUP: 10-12 YEARS

1ST PRIZE: TABLET CLASS SCHOOL
ZARSHA-TUN-NISA MYP-1 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 

2ND PRIZE: 10,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
NABEEHA RAFQAT 8-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE 

3RD PRIZE: 5,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
NOOR TAHIR IV-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 

AGE GROUP: 13-14 YEARS

1ST PRIZE: TABLET CLASS SCHOOL
ARYAN AHMAD O-1 KAIZEN HIGH & JUNIOR SCHOOL GARDEN TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE

2ND PRIZE: 10,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
IRHAH FATIMA O-1 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE 

3RD PRIZE: 5,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
ESHAL REHMAN VIII-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 

AGE GROUP: 15-18 YEARS

1ST PRIZE: TABLET CLASS SCHOOL
RUHAAB ASIF 1ST YEAR BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE

2ND PRIZE: 10,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
SHAFAQ AZAM 12TH INDIVIDUAL ARTIST SARGODHA

3RD PRIZE: 5,000 Rs. CLASS SCHOOL
SARBA ARIF INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE 

NATIONAL PRIZES FOR SPECIAL CATEGORY
6 PRIZES OF 5,000 RS. EACH FOR CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 

NAME CLASS SCHOOL
MUSKAN ASIM G-09 SPECIAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING CENTRE JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
FATIMA NOOR VI KARACHI VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE Karachi 
EMAN SHAFIA 9TH HAMZA FOUNDATION ACADEMY FOR THE DEAF JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
MEERAB GUL 4TH DIL COMMUNITY SCHOOL SHOHAL MAIDAN MANSEHRA
AQSA BIBI VIII DIL HAMID BHUTOO SCHOOL KINGRI KHAIRPUR
SHARIA IMRAN VIII DIL AMINA PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL ORANGI TOWN KARACHI



4TH PRIZE GOLD MEDAL & SELECTED FOR EXHIBITION 
FOLLOWING ARTISTS ARE SELECTED FOR THE NATIONAL EXHIBITOIN 

AGE GROUP: 4-6 YEARS 

SN POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
1 GOLD ANABIA SHAHRUKH 1 PURPLE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
2 GOLD AHMAD UMAIR KG SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
3 GOLD WANIYA FAHAD KG SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
4 GOLD ABDULLAH WARRAICH 1-B LACAS CANAL SIDE CAMPUS LAHORE 
5 GOLD AREEN FARASAT ALI 1-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
6 GOLD AMINAH ZAHRA SUFI PREP C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
7 GOLD NOOR-UL-AIN FATIMA PREP RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
8 GOLD DANEEN ZAHRA PREP BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
9 GOLD MUHAMMAD MUSA PREP YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 

10 GOLD ASMA KHALID 2 THE CITY SCHOOL SENIOR CAMPUS JHANG
11 GOLD SIMRA SADIQ 1-B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
12 GOLD INNAYA IRFAN 1B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE

AGE GROUP: 7-9 YEARS 
13 GOLD HOORAIN FATIMA 2 BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE
14 GOLD MUHAMMAD SHAHMEER MEHTAB 2 ROSE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LMA 6E GULBERG LAHORE 
15 GOLD MINSA FATIMA 3 IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
16 GOLD MOHID ALI 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE
17 GOLD BIA ALI 4 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE 
18 GOLD MINSA ISHRAT 2E LACAS GUJRANWALA 
19 GOLD ZENIYA WAJIH 2B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
20 GOLD AMINA IMRAN 3C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE 
21 GOLD ELIF AHMED 2A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE 
22 GOLD ALAYNA ADIL 4 MAHA - ROOM 4 ART DHA LAHORE 
23 GOLD SYED ASJAD MUSTAFA 2 RABIA HASSAN ATELIER MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
24 GOLD ALISHA SAEED 1 UMUL MADARIS MODEL SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS FAISALABAD 

AGE GROUP: 10-12 YEARS 
33 GOLD ILM MUBASHER 6A ALPHA SHALIMAR GULBERG LAHORE
34 GOLD MEERAB HASHMI 5 RED AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE
35 GOLD HOORAIN ZEESHAN 6 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
36 GOLD HANIYA NOUMAN 4 BASCULE SCHOOL OF LEARNING FAISAL TOWN LAHORE
37 GOLD M. HADI ALAMGIR KHAN MYP-1/6 BEACONHOUSE NEWLANDS MULTAN
38 GOLD MEHR UN NISA 7 BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS MULTAN 
39 GOLD AYESHAM INSHAL 4 SILVER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS PIA SOCIETY JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
40 GOLD ABDUL MAHDI 6 IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
41 GOLD NOOR-UL-AIN 5B BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
42 GOLD SHEZA ZAHRA 6E BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
43 GOLD HADIYA FAROOQ 5 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
44 GOLD MINAHIL SUNIL 5 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
45 GOLD AMNA ADNAN 7E KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
46 GOLD FATIMA ZUBAIR 6C LACAS GUJRANWALA 
47 GOLD KHAWAJA ABDULLAH 6A LACAS GUJRANWALA 
48 GOLD MINA NOOR 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
49 GOLD HAJRAH ZAFFAR 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
50 GOLD DILSHAD OMER 5B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE
51 GOLD INAYA ZEESHAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
52 GOLD MAHNEESA CHEEMA 5F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE 
53 GOLD AYESHA SAQIB 5A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 39 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE 
54 GOLD UMAMMAH FATIMA 6 RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
55 GOLD AZKA NAVEED 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE 
56 GOLD SHAZMEEN FAISAL 6 LEARNING ALLIANCE FAISALABAD
57 GOLD LYLA RAAZEE 7 LEARNINNG ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
58 GOLD HANEEN MUSAB 6 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE
59 GOLD TAYYABA SHAHBAZ 7 OASIS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GUJRANWALA
60 GOLD HOORIA BASIT 6T THE CITY SCHOOL JAUHARABAD

AGE GROUP: 13-14 YEARS 
61 GOLD MALEEHA FATIMA 11C BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE 
62 GOLD M.ABDULLAH 8 AQUA BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE 
63 GOLD KAHKASHAN FARHAN 7 SILVER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
64 GOLD M.MUSA ALI KHAN 8 PURPLE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE
65 GOLD YOUSAF TUFAIL 7 GREEN BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
66 GOLD MUHAMMAD RAIED FARMAN 7 BEIGE BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
67 GOLD MAHREEN AETZAZ 7 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL AND COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 



SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
68 GOLD HASSAN HAIDER 7-OLIVE CRESCENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
69 GOLD M.FALAK 6 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD
70 GOLD AIZA MAHMOOD 8A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 1A1 SENIOR CAMPUS GULBERG LAHORE
71 GOLD MINSA RANA 8 RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
72 GOLD ESHAL SAEED 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GIRLS MIDDLE SECTION 49 CIVIC CENTER JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
73 GOLD MARIAM IRFAN 9C GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
74 GOLD ARWA ZAINAB 8C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE 
75 GOLD MISHAL EMMAD O2 LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE
76 GOLD AYESHA MARYAM 9 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
77 GOLD MAHRUKH 9 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
78 GOLD FATIMA EJAZ 8 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE 
79 GOLD HOORAB FATIMA 8C THE CITY SCHOOL KHANPUR SANSI CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
80 GOLD SOFIA SAFDAR G-10 THE FUTURE LEADERS MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
81 GOLD NOMAN KHAN O1 THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
82 GOLD ZIMRA ZUBAIR MYP 3 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE

AGE GROUP: 15-18 YEARS 
83 GOLD MUHAMMAD  SAFWAN AHMAD AL-2 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
84 GOLD AHMED MAQBOOL 11 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
85 GOLD RANIA KAMRAN QURESHI 11 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LIBERTY CAMPUS LAHORE
86 GOLD MUNEEBA ALI 10 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
87 GOLD ADA ALI 9 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE 
88 GOLD ABEERA WASEEM 9 IGCSE KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN CAMPUS KOHINOOR CITY FAISALABAD
89 GOLD UMAIZA TARIQ AHMAD MYP 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
90 GOLD JAWAD SALEEM XI-O11 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE 
91 GOLD FAATEH AHMED 10-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SENIOR BOYS CAMPUS JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE
92 GOLD SYEDA SEREEN BOKHARI A  LEVEL LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE
93 GOLD HIJAB ZAHRA FSC PRE MEDICAL ROOTS IVY EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX FAISALABAD
94 GOLD SANIA BUTT 11 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
95 GOLD SAMAR FATIMA A1 SISA JOHAR TOWN LAHORE  
96 GOLD IFRA MUAZZAM A1 THE CITY SCHOOL COLLEGE CAMPUS SARGODHA
97 GOLD AREEBA ASHFAQ ICS PART 2 THE EDUCATORS COLLEGE FOR GIRLS SAHIWAL

4TH PRIZE GOLD MEDAL & SELECTED FOR EXHIBITION 
CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 

SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
1 GOLD SHERYAR 7-B BOSTAAN'ILM SCHOOL LALAZAR RAWALPINDI
2 GOLD OBAIDULLAH AWAN 12 DEAF REACH SCHOOL & COLLEGE LAHORE 
3 GOLD FIZA KHAN XI-CS DIL AMINA COLLEGE ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 
4 GOLD ANISHA VII DIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JUNIOR 8 DR.M.A.H SIDDIQUI CAMPUS KARACHI
5 GOLD MARYAM IX DIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NAUSHABA CAMPUS J-11 ORANGI TOWN KARACHI
6 GOLD AQUEELA 9TH DIL IRC SOJHRO HIGH SCHOOL SOBHODERO KHAIRPUR
7 GOLD MUBASHIR KAREEM V DIL MEHRAN SCHOOL JUNIOR-3 ORANGI TOWN KARACHI
8 GOLD GHULAM KUBRA VIII DIL-IRC SOJHRO HIGH SCHOOL RAZAL MEMON KHAIRPUR 
9 GOLD HAIDER ALI 10TH GOVT. SPECIAL EDUCATION SCHOOL FOR HEARING IMPAIRED MUZAFFARGARH 

10 GOLD MUHAMMAD ALI RIZA KAP-1 KREATIVE KINDER HAUS G-9 CAMPUS ISLAMABAD
11 GOLD MUSKAN GUL 6TH MASHAL MODEL SCHOOL BARI IMAM ISLAMABAD 
12 GOLD AMZIA BAYAMIN 8TH SANJAN NAGAR PUBLIC EDUCATION TRUST HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL LAHORE 

5TH PRIZE SILVER MEDAL 
PRIZES OF APPRECIATION BUT NOT SELECTED FOR THE EXHIBITION DUE TO THE LIMITED SPACE IN THE ART GALLERIES

SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
1 SILVER AMAIM ZIA 9 AL-ALA INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL LAHORE 
2 SILVER UMAR FAREED 6 AL-ALA INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL LAHORE 
3 SILVER QANITA TARIQ 10TH ALLIED SCHOOL LIAQATPUR CAMPUS RAHIM YAR KHAN 
4 SILVER FURQAN AHMAD 8TH ALLIED SCHOOL LIAQATPUR CAMPUS RAHIM YAR KHAN 
5 SILVER GHULAM ALI 5 ALMARAH GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAJPUT TOWN LAHORE
6 SILVER MUDASIR 2 ALMARAH GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAJPUT TOWN LAHORE
7 SILVER ZARA JEHANZAIB 5-A ALPHA SHALIMAR GULBERG LAHORE
8 SILVER HUDA SHAHZAD 3-A ALPHA SHALIMAR GULBERG LAHORE
9 SILVER ADIY AHMED 6 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE

10 SILVER AYAT BINT-E-FAHAD 6 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE
11 SILVER ZARMAL FATIMA 4 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE
12 SILVER SARA SULEMAN 4 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
13 SILVER ALATIYAL FASIAL 5 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
14 SILVER ZOYA AMIR 6 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
15 SILVER WAHAJ ADEEL 5 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 



SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
16 SILVER AZMA BILAL 6 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
17 SILVER M.USMAN GHANI 6 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL STUDIES IQBAL CAMPUS GUJRANWALA CANTT 
18 SILVER ZAINAB 7 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL STUDIES IQBAL CAMPUS GUJRANWALA CANTT 
19 SILVER MUHAMMAD ARIB ALI 3-E ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
20 SILVER SAYOON ASIF 2-E ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
21 SILVER TEHREEM ZUBAIR 2-D ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
22 SILVER SARIM MALIK 2-D ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
23 SILVER MOHID KHALID 3-F ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
24 SILVER EMAN FATIMA 2-D ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
25 SILVER EMAAN ZAHRA 7 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
26 SILVER RUBAB ZAHARA 7 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
27 SILVER ZAHRA WAJID 11-G4 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
28 SILVER M. ABDULLAH AZIZ 9 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
29 SILVER SHEHZEEN FATIMA 10 BASCULE SCHOOL OF LEARNING FAISAL TOWN LAHORE
30 SILVER JASAR MUNTASIR KHAN MYP-1 (6) BEACONHOUSE NEWLANDS MULTAN
31 SILVER AMNA FAYYAZ 8-B BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE
32 SILVER RANIA FAYAZ 9 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE
33 SILVER ZOHA ADNAN 9-CA BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE
34 SILVER AYEZA SAJID 4-A BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE 
35 SILVER ZAHRA SHAHZAD 3-A BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE 
36 SILVER SULEMAN ABUBAKAR 2-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 78 MODEL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH LAHORE 
37 SILVER IMAN SAQIB KG ORANGE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
38 SILVER PALWASHA HASSNAIN KG PINK BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
39 SILVER MOMINA FAISAL KG ORANGE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
40 SILVER ISHMAL ASHFAQ 10 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE GIRLS CAMPUS LAHORE
41 SILVER SYEDA MEERAB ZAHRA 6 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE GIRLS CAMPUS LAHORE
42 SILVER AMNA JAWAD 6 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE GIRLS CAMPUS LAHORE
43 SILVER HAFSAH KHURRAM 9CB BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE GIRLS CAMPUS LAHORE
44 SILVER RAMEEN ALI ZIA 9 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE GIRLS CAMPUS LAHORE
45 SILVER FABIHA ALI 3-CRIMSON BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
46 SILVER RANIA BUKHARI 1G-9 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
47 SILVER MIRHA MOHSIN 11-PEARL BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
48 SILVER M. HASHIM ABID 3-AMBER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
49 SILVER ARISHA SAJID 8-BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS MULTAN
50 SILVER AYESHMA ZAHID 8-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS MULTAN
51 SILVER RAZAAN ZAINAB 2-PURPLE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS MULTAN
52 SILVER M. ESSA USMAN K.G (AMBER) BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
53 SILVER IRSA 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
54 SILVER ALAYA ATIF 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
55 SILVER KHUZAIMA KASHIF 4-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
56 SILVER KHIZAR KASHIF 1-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
57 SILVER ZOHA AROOJ 4-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
58 SILVER IFRAH KHIZER A-1 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE CAMPUS LAHORE
59 SILVER FATIMA SHAHID 6-ORANGE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
60 SILVER SHIZA ALI KG-BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
61 SILVER KHIZER JAMAL KG-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
62 SILVER MANAAL MONEEB ALI 7-YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
63 SILVER HASHIR IDRIS 1-YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
64 SILVER HANIA HASEEB 2-ORANGE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
65 SILVER JAWAD ALI VI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GARDEN TOWN LAHORE
66 SILVER ARFA SALMAN 6 RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS MIDDLE SCHOOL PIA SOCIETY J.T LAHORE  
67 SILVER RUQQAYA FATIMA 6 RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS MIDDLE SCHOOL PIA SOCIETY J.T LAHORE  
68 SILVER RABIA RAZA 5 YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS OKARA
69 SILVER KHADIJA AMIN 7-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS OKARA
70 SILVER ZUJAJA FATIMA 4 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS PIA SOCIETY JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
71 SILVER BISMA WAHID 5 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS PIA SOCIETY JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
72 SILVER ABRISH USMAN 4 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS PIA SOCIETY JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
73 SILVER HASAAN QASIM 1 RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GUJRAT
74 SILVER ALI ABBAS KG BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR CAMPUS  17-G MODEL TOWN LAHORE 
75 SILVER M. ALIYAN KG BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR CAMPUS  17-G MODEL TOWN LAHORE 
76 SILVER HOORAIN BABER KG BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR CAMPUS  17-G MODEL TOWN LAHORE 
77 SILVER ZEENAT MUHAMMAD 7 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
78 SILVER M. SAFI ULLAH NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
79 SILVER FIZZA BATOOL 5 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
80 SILVER ABRISH ALI 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
81 SILVER FATIMA GHANI 7 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
82 SILVER SAAD IQBAL 3 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
83 SILVER MUHAMMAD DAWAR LATIF 1 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
84 SILVER ABIA AWAB 7 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN



SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
85 SILVER MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAHID NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
86 SILVER MUHAMMAD ZAWIYAR KG ORANGE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KINDERGARTEN BRANCH FAISALABAD
87 SILVER MUHAMMAD AHNAF NURSERY SILVER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KINDERGARTEN BRANCH FAISALABAD
88 SILVER MIRAAL SHAFIQ KG PINK BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KINDERGARTEN BRANCH FAISALABAD
89 SILVER NOOR-UL-ZEESHAN 2 LILY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LMA 6E GULBERG LAHORE 
90 SILVER AYRA KG LILY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LMA 6E GULBERG LAHORE 
91 SILVER M.IRTAZA BHATTI KG DUNE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
92 SILVER HANIA AMAIR NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
93 SILVER AMNA NURSERY-SPRING BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
94 SILVER SYEDA KUBRA ZAIN KG MEADOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
95 SILVER NOOR-E-SHAMIM KG-IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
96 SILVER AMAL KHALID KG-SPRING BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
97 SILVER MUNTAHA SULEMAN NURSERY-OASIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
98 SILVER MASHAL MALIK NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
99 SILVER JAVERIA NAZAR NAZAR KG BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 

100 SILVER MERIUM NAVEED NURSERY-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
101 SILVER MERAJ BILAL AHMED NURSERY-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
102 SILVER M.ASFANDYAR FAHIM NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
103 SILVER MINA AHMED 5 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
104 SILVER MINAHIL KHAN 3-SPRING BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
105 SILVER M.AMMAR TAUFAIL 5-IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
106 SILVER M.IBRAHIM KHALIL KG-DUNE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
107 SILVER M.ISMAIL KG-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
108 SILVER M.TAIMOOR BUTT KG DUNE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
109 SILVER MAZHAR SAJID KG DUNE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
110 SILVER AISHNA HAROON 3-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
111 SILVER JUNAID ALI 3-OASIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
112 SILVER AREEN KHAN 7-JASMINE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
113 SILVER MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 6-IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
114 SILVER ZAINA BILAL 2 ORCHARD BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
115 SILVER YOUSAF TUFAIL 7 GREEN BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
116 SILVER ALI RAZA SHAHID 5-YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
117 SILVER ROHAN BIN SAAD 4-YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
118 SILVER ABDUR RAFEY 5-BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
119 SILVER ARHAM IRFAN 7-BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MIDDLE SECTION ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
120 SILVER MAHEER WAQAS 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
121 SILVER FARHAN SABIR 1 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
122 SILVER HIBA UMAIR 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
123 SILVER SALAR SUDAIS KG BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
124 SILVER FATIMA MUDASIR 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
125 SILVER AMNA NOOR 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD   
126 SILVER HARAM SAEED 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD   
127 SILVER FATIMA ISMAIL 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH UPPER MALL LAHORE
128 SILVER SARAH ABUBAKAR 3 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH UPPER MALL LAHORE
129 SILVER UMME-E-HANIA 5-B BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
130 SILVER HOORAIN ZARA 3-BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
131 SILVER MASHAIM BILAL 3-BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
132 SILVER MUHAMMAD FOUNDATION BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
133 SILVER MIRHA UMAIR FOUNDATION BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
134 SILVER ESHAL ZAREENA BUTT BUTT 5M BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
135 SILVER KASHAF UMAIR 5N BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
136 SILVER SULTAN AYUB 4 V BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
137 SILVER ABDUL HADI 4 G BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
138 SILVER SYED HADI HUSSAIN 1 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
139 SILVER MUHAMMAD BILAL 4-C BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
140 SILVER AIRAH SHAHID 4-D BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
141 SILVER FATIMA JAMAL LF 3 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
142 SILVER RANA MUHAMMAD AHMAD 5 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
143 SILVER BAREERA AHMAD 6 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
144 SILVER M. SALAH-UD-DIN 5 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
145 SILVER MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 4 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
146 SILVER MOMINA ADIL 5 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
147 SILVER ESHAAL ALI 3 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
148 SILVER ZAHRA ZOHAIB PRE-1 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
149 SILVER NAWAL FATIMA 2-INDIGO BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
150 SILVER AROOSA USMAN 5-PLUM BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
151 SILVER URWA ALI 9 OG1 BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
152 SILVER ESHAL FATIMA 10-MA BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
153 SILVER ANAYA SHAFIQUE 2ND YEAR BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE



SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
154 SILVER ZAINAB FATIMA 2ND YEAR BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
155 SILVER HUZAIFA IMRAN 7-BLUE BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
156 SILVER AHMAD YAR MALIK 8-BEIGE BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
157 SILVER HOORIA IMRAN NSY CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
158 SILVER IFRAH SHAHEEN CP4 CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
159 SILVER BAREEHA ALI CP3 CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
160 SILVER HOORAB FATIMA CP2 CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
161 SILVER AREESH ABDULLAH EARLY YEAR 2 CHUGHTAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
162 SILVER TATMEEM BUKHARI 6 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE NATIONAL CAMPUS LAHORE
163 SILVER ANABIYA FATIMA 1 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE NATIONAL CAMPUS LAHORE
164 SILVER DUA ALI 6 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
165 SILVER HAMZA AHMAD PREP CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
166 SILVER FATIMA ASIM 9-I CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
167 SILVER AYESHA CHAUHDRY 9-I CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
168 SILVER MANHA ALI 6 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
169 SILVER HOORAIN 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
170 SILVER M. HAYYAN 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
171 SILVER ESHAL TANZEEL 5 (SEN) CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
172 SILVER IBRAHIM WAQAS 2 (SEN) CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
173 SILVER MUHAMMAD WALI SHARIF 8 (SEN) CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
174 SILVER MAHNOOR FATIMA 6 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
175 SILVER AIMA FARHAN 6 WHITE CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
176 SILVER HANIA FARHAN 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
177 SILVER MAIRAJ QURESHI MYP YEAR 1 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 
178 SILVER MUHAMMAD HAZIQ SHOAIB MYP YEAR 1 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 
179 SILVER AHMED BIN HUSSAIN MYP YEAR 1 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 
180 SILVER M.HUMAIN PYP-4 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS-PYP LAHORE
181 SILVER MUSA BIN IMRAN PYP-3 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS-PYP LAHORE
182 SILVER ESHAL FATIMA MYP YEAR 1 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 
183 SILVER BAREERA FATIMA MYP YEAR 1 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 
184 SILVER HAJRA SAIF MYP YEAR 1 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 
185 SILVER ZOYA FATIMA 1-PINK CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-PYP LAHORE 
186 SILVER KHADIJA HASEEB PYP 5 ORANGE CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-PYP LAHORE 
187 SILVER ARHAM KASHIF 11 CRESCENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
188 SILVER ZAROON NABEEL QURESHI 7-BROWN CRESCENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
189 SILVER WALI JAMAL YOUSAF 6-VOILET CRESCENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
190 SILVER ABDULLAH SHAHZAD 9TH DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE CAMBRIDGE SECTION MAIN CAMPUS FAISALABAD
191 SILVER ANAM SAQIB 4 - PANSY DIVISIONAL MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE JUNIOR SECTION MAIN BRANCH FAISALABAD
192 SILVER WAYNA BATOOL 7-RED DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS FAISALABAD
193 SILVER WAHAJ 6 BLUE-B DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS FAISALABAD
194 SILVER AIMAN HUSSAIN 5 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
195 SILVER MURTAZA MEHDI MALIK 7 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
196 SILVER MARYAM UMAR 6 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
197 SILVER AYESHA BAJWA NURSERY FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
198 SILVER USMAN NASRULLAH 3 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
199 SILVER UMER NASRULLAH 2 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
200 SILVER MUHAMMAD ALI HADI 1 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
201 SILVER RAIHA EMAN 9 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
202 SILVER USWA KOMAL 17 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
203 SILVER ALEENA USMAN 5 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
204 SILVER ZIMAL MUSHARRAF KG FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
205 SILVER ARSALAN AHMED CHISHTI 2 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
206 SILVER JAVERIA TUFAIL 2 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
207 SILVER KHIRAD ALI 1 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
208 SILVER AYESHA KHALID 4 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
209 SILVER MEHR-UN-NISA 10 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
210 SILVER MINHAL SALMAN NURSERY FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
211 SILVER UDAINA USMAN 1 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
212 SILVER RABIA FATIMA 2ND YEAR GOVT. GRADUATE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN SATELLITE TOWN BAHAWALPUR
213 SILVER HINA RASOOL 12 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST DASKA
214 SILVER FAIZA ADEEL 12 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST FAISALABAD
215 SILVER FATIMAH BILAL NURSERY INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
216 SILVER MINA AKBAR 10 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
217 SILVER AHFA SHAHZAD MIR ICS INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
218 SILVER SAHIBZADI AMAANI ABBASI 11 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
219 SILVER IQRA MALIK 10 MB INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
220 SILVER NAAIMA NOUMAN A1 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
221 SILVER IMAN AMER 9 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
222 SILVER MANEEHA FATIMA 1ST YEAR INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
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223 SILVER VANIA QURESHI 8 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST MULTAN
224 SILVER AYERAH USAMA 4 INSTITUTE OF DYNAMIC LEARNING FAISALABAD
225 SILVER MAHEEN NOOR 5 INSTITUTE OF DYNAMIC LEARNING FAISALABAD
226 SILVER FASEEHA FATIMA O LEVEL 1 YEAR INSTITUTE OF DYNAMIC LEARNING FAISALABAD
227 SILVER SHEZA RIZWAN O-3 KAIZEN HIGH & JUNIOR SCHOOL GARDEN TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
228 SILVER ADINA FATIMA O-3 KAIZEN HIGH & JUNIOR SCHOOL GARDEN TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
229 SILVER ANIYAH ZAIMOOR 0-1 KAIZEN HIGH & JUNIOR SCHOOL GARDEN TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
230 SILVER QIRAT AMIR 5 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
231 SILVER HAMNA NAUMAN 5 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
232 SILVER SAMIN MUZZAMIL 4 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
233 SILVER TAIMOOR MUDASSAR 2 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
234 SILVER WANIA  ADNAN 8 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
235 SILVER ARINA SHAHRUKH 2 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
236 SILVER ZAINAB KHURSHID 7-G KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN CAMPUS KOHINOOR CITY FAISALABAD 
237 SILVER FATIMA ALI 1 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN CAMPUS KOHINOOR CITY FAISALABAD 
238 SILVER RABIYA NAWAL 10-IGCSE KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
239 SILVER SOBAN AJMAL 6 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
240 SILVER ROHA TAHIR 2ND YEAR KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
241 SILVER JAVERIA SHAFEEQ 1ST YEAR KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
242 SILVER HAMDAN AJMAL 7 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
243 SILVER M.RAYAN BIN ATTIQ 7-B KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
244 SILVER AYESHA ZAHID 2ND YEAR KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
245 SILVER MINAHIL ZIA 1ST YEAR KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
246 SILVER ZAINAB ALI FSC 1 YEAR KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
247 SILVER ABDULLAH MAZHAR 8 LACAS BURKI CAMPUS LAHORE 
248 SILVER NOMAIRA ALI 2 LACAS CANAL SIDE CAMPUS LAHORE 
249 SILVER EMAAN EBRAHIM 1-B LACAS CANAL SIDE CAMPUS LAHORE 
250 SILVER HAMZA QADEER 1-D LACAS GUJRANWALA 
251 SILVER FATIMA SHAKEEL 6-C LACAS GUJRANWALA 
252 SILVER HOORAIN 2-P LACAS GUJRANWALA 
253 SILVER M.AFFAN TARIQ 2-B LACAS GUJRANWALA 
254 SILVER AYEZA AHSAN 4-D LACAS GUJRANWALA 
255 SILVER ABDUL RAHEEM 3-A LACAS GUJRANWALA 
256 SILVER ERHA 3-A LACAS GUJRANWALA 
257 SILVER AMNA AMIR 2-E LACAS GUJRANWALA 
258 SILVER M.HAMDAN MUNDEEL 2-B LACAS GUJRANWALA 
259 SILVER MUHAMMAD ROHAN FAISAL 4-A LACAS GUJRANWALA 
260 SILVER ANAYA NOOR 8-C LACAS GUJRANWALA 
261 SILVER HUSNAIN 6-A LACAS GUJRANWALA 
262 SILVER BAKHTAWAR HADID 1-G LACAS PRE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
263 SILVER MARWA ATHAR 2-E LACAS PRE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
264 SILVER MUHAMMAD SUBHAN SHEIKH 11 LAHORE AMERICAN SCHOOL LAHORE
265 SILVER HALEEMA SAADIA 12 LAHORE AMERICAN SCHOOL LAHORE
266 SILVER MENAAL FEERASTA 5 LAHORE AMERICAN SCHOOL UPPER MALL LAHORE
267 SILVER FAJAR SOHAIB 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 1A1 SENIOR CAMPUS GULBERG LAHORE 
268 SILVER MUHAMMAD KAIF 9 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
269 SILVER FATIMA ALI 5-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
270 SILVER BISMA RASHID 8-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
271 SILVER HAFSA KHALID 6-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
272 SILVER AYAAT KHURSHID 6-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
273 SILVER ESHAAL YASIR 6-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
274 SILVER ASMARA AZHAR 7-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
275 SILVER MAIZAH MOBEEN 8-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
276 SILVER ESHAAL SALMAN 7-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
277 SILVER FATIMA GILLANI 8-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
278 SILVER SEERAT AHSAN 1-F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
279 SILVER HOORAIN WAJID 1-F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
280 SILVER USWA HANAN PREP-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
281 SILVER SHIRAZ AHMAD KHAWAJA PREP-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
282 SILVER ZAHRA QASIM PREP-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
283 SILVER HALEEMA ALI PREP-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
284 SILVER HOORAIN REHAN PREP-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
285 SILVER UMM-E-ABIHA FATIMA PREP-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
286 SILVER ZAINAB ARSALAN 1-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
287 SILVER MIRHA MALIK 1-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
288 SILVER WANIA KALEEM 1-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
289 SILVER AMAL AHMAD AWAN 1-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
290 SILVER DAYIM ROHAAN 1-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
291 SILVER MEHRUNNISA SHEHZAD 1-F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
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292 SILVER AMNA AFNAN 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS SOCIETY BRANCH LAHORE 
293 SILVER HANIA KHAN 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS SOCIETY BRANCH LAHORE 
294 SILVER ZARTASHA 6-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
295 SILVER HAFSA EHSAN 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
296 SILVER MANHA MARGHOOB 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
297 SILVER MUHAMMAD AHMAD JUNAID 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
298 SILVER EMAAN FATIMA 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
299 SILVER MUHAMMAD FARIS FARHAN 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
300 SILVER AYESHA RIZWAN 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
301 SILVER MAH GUL KHAN III LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS HARBANSPURA LAHORE 
302 SILVER RAHMAN 9 O-LEVELS LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS HARBANSPURA LAHORE 
303 SILVER ESHA FAISAL 9 O-LEVELS LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS HARBANSPURA LAHORE 
304 SILVER ABDULLAH ZOHAIB III LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS HARBANSPURA LAHORE 
305 SILVER MUNEEFA AHMAD 7 EARTH LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS HARBANSPURA LAHORE 
306 SILVER RANIA HAFSA 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
307 SILVER ALAYNA ALI FAWAD 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
308 SILVER NUREVA KHANUM 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
309 SILVER ARYANA REHMAN 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
310 SILVER AYRA WATTOO 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
311 SILVER KHADIJA QURESHI 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
312 SILVER MIRHA SHEIKH 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
313 SILVER ALAYA HAMZA 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
314 SILVER HANIYA ADIL 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
315 SILVER HANIYA YOUSAF 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
316 SILVER DUA USMAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
317 SILVER MAYA NAUSHAD 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
318 SILVER MANHA SAAD 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
319 SILVER AYESHA ABRAR 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
320 SILVER EMAAN YOUNAS 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
321 SILVER HANA AHMED 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
322 SILVER FATIMA ZAFFAR 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
323 SILVER MEHRBANO HAMID 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
324 SILVER NOOR MISBAH BURNEY 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
325 SILVER ZAINAB IQBAL 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
326 SILVER ZYNAH HASSAN 8-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
327 SILVER MUHAMMAD REHMAN 5-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
328 SILVER MYRA JILANI 8 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
329 SILVER M.SAIF ALI II BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
330 SILVER AYAT AWAIS 8 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
331 SILVER SAULEHA MEHMOOD III BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
332 SILVER ESHAAL KURKUM BAIG 7  GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
333 SILVER SHANZAY UMAIR KHAN 6 PINK LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
334 SILVER AYEZA YAMIN 7 GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
335 SILVER SUNDAS AHSAN 2 RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL FAISAL TOWN LAHORE
336 SILVER WALEED BIN ASIM 7-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL FAISAL TOWN LAHORE
337 SILVER HAREEM SALMAN SHAFI 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GIRLS MIDDLE SECTION 49 CIVIC CENTER JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
338 SILVER MINAHIL QAISAR 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GIRLS MIDDLE SECTION 49 CIVIC CENTER JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
339 SILVER ARLEEN ANAYA 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GIRLS MIDDLE SECTION 49 CIVIC CENTER JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
340 SILVER KASHAF JAVED 11-CAMBRIDGE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
341 SILVER MAHEEN ALI 8 GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
342 SILVER ZIMAL UMER 2-PINK LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
343 SILVER MASHAL HASSAN AS LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
344 SILVER ARHAMM MUZZAMMIL 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
345 SILVER DEENA ZULQARNAIN 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
346 SILVER AIMEN LUQMAN NURSERY-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
347 SILVER ZAINAB ALI ATTA PYP-1C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
348 SILVER MARYAM SHAZIB 5-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
349 SILVER MIRHA ABDUL AHAD KG-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
350 SILVER ZOE ALMAS RASHID 5-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
351 SILVER SYED HAMIYAN ALI 6-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
352 SILVER AMINA IMRAN 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE 
353 SILVER MAHEEN 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE 
354 SILVER MANAL TARIQ 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE 
355 SILVER MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE 
356 SILVER ZOHA SALMAN 6-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
357 SILVER IMAN UMER 6-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
358 SILVER KHIZRA BILAL 4-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
359 SILVER HAJRA RAUF 2-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
360 SILVER ARSHIA ALI 5-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
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361 SILVER ZEENIYA SULAIMAN 5-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
362 SILVER HADIA SHAHZEB 4-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
363 SILVER AMINA KAMRAN 6-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
364 SILVER HAREEM FATIMA 1-PURPLE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
365 SILVER KHADIJA MEHRAN PREP-ORANGE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
366 SILVER HOORAIN NAVEED PREP-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
367 SILVER ZAHRA KASHIF PREP-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
368 SILVER DAWAR GHAZI 2-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
369 SILVER MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 2-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
370 SILVER AYESHA IMRAN 3-GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
371 SILVER MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN 1-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
372 SILVER KHIRET RAMIZ 1-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
373 SILVER AYAT FATIMA 3-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
374 SILVER SHAH HUSSAIN CHUGHTAI 3-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
375 SILVER ALI HASSAN 3-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
376 SILVER MUHAMMAD BIN RASHID PREP-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
377 SILVER ARFA BATOOL 2-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
378 SILVER AMAL BUTT 4-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
379 SILVER NURIYAH CH 4-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
380 SILVER GUL MEHR 3-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
381 SILVER KHADIJA AHMED 3-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
382 SILVER AMELIA MALIK 2-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
383 SILVER UME HANI 3-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
384 SILVER FATIMA JUNAID 4-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
385 SILVER SHANUM MEHMOOD 3-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
386 SILVER NAHRE NADEEM 2-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
387 SILVER ALEENA RASHID 2-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
388 SILVER ZOHA BILAL 2-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
389 SILVER AYRA NASIR 2-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
390 SILVER SHAZRAY SHEIKH 4-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
391 SILVER ALISHBAH HASSAN 3-F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
392 SILVER AYESHA AHSON 4-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
393 SILVER FATIMA ARSLAN 2-F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
394 SILVER ZARMISHA ZAID 4-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
395 SILVER MANEL ASIM DAMINO 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
396 SILVER INAYAH JAVED 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
397 SILVER SYEDA UMM-E-HANI 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
398 SILVER RAMEEN HABIB 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
399 SILVER HANIYA AMJAD 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
400 SILVER KHADIJA FATIMA 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
401 SILVER HAREEM MASHHOOD 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
402 SILVER ZIMAL GUL 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
403 SILVER ZAINAB ABBAS 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
404 SILVER SYEDA HANIA FYEZ 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
405 SILVER SYEDA AMINA BATOOL 6-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL LAKE CITY MEADOWS SENIOR CAMPUS LAHORE
406 SILVER ZAINAB SHAHZAD 6-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL LAKE CITY MEADOWS SENIOR CAMPUS LAHORE
407 SILVER SHAHZADI MEHRIMA 6-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
408 SILVER HANIYA MURAD AKHTER 6-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
409 SILVER DUA UMER 6-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
410 SILVER SARAH SUFI 5F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE 
411 SILVER NOOR ZARA 10 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
412 SILVER YUMNA SHAHZAD 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
413 SILVER ZOYA ZEESHAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
414 SILVER SAFI RIZWAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
415 SILVER HANIA FATIMA 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
416 SILVER AREESHAY JAVEED NURSERY RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
417 SILVER HAMZA UZAIR 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
418 SILVER ABDUL REHMAN KHALID 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
419 SILVER ISMAIL ANSARI 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
420 SILVER RAWAAN ABDUL MOIZ 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
421 SILVER ROMAISA ZAHRA USMAN 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
422 SILVER NAMAL ALI PREP-GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
423 SILVER MAIRA BABAR 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
424 SILVER HANIYA ASIF 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
425 SILVER AYESHA HASSAN 5-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
426 SILVER AZEEN FATIMA 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
427 SILVER HAZIQ AFTAB 9 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
428 SILVER AHMAD WAQAS 9 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SAMANABAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
429 SILVER AYSEL AWAIS 8-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SAMANABAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
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430 SILVER SAKINA ZAHRA VIII-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SENIOR BRANCH MULTAN
431 SILVER HAJRA IBRAHIM 8-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SENIOR BRANCH MULTAN
432 SILVER KHUSHBAKHT AWAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SENIOR BRANCH MULTAN
433 SILVER RAFA FATIMA 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHAH JAMAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
434 SILVER MINAHIL AZHAR IX-O LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE 
435 SILVER KHAZEENA AMER V-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE 
436 SILVER MUHAMMAD MOEEZ V-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE 
437 SILVER HIBA ASIM IX-O LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE 
438 SILVER AYESHA AMIR 10-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
439 SILVER BAREERA ZAHRA AWAIS 2-I LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
440 SILVER FATIMA AHMER 3-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
441 SILVER RANIA KHALID 5-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
442 SILVER SYEDA NOOR ZAHRA ZAIDI 10-M-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
443 SILVER AIMA SHAHBAZ 3-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
444 SILVER IRFA FATIMA 3-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
445 SILVER M. JUNAID MALIK 3-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH PGECHS LAHORE 
446 SILVER M. OMAR KHAN 4-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH PGECHS LAHORE 
447 SILVER AHMAD JHANZAIB 4-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH PGECHS LAHORE 
448 SILVER MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 7-A LAHORE GRAMMER SCHOOL 39 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
449 SILVER SALAAR ATHAR 6-D LAHORE GRAMMER SCHOOL 39 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
450 SILVER MARYAM WAHEED 5-A LAHORE GRAMMER SCHOOL 39 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
451 SILVER INSHAL FAISAL 4C LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
452 SILVER HAFSA ZAMEER 5-B LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
453 SILVER FAIZAN AHMAD 5-C LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
454 SILVER ABRISH AHMAD 4-C LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
455 SILVER ELAAYA HAROON 6 B LEARNING ALLIANCE FAISALABAD
456 SILVER AMEERAH NADIR PYP-4-A LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
457 SILVER ZAHA ASAD SHEIKH PYP-2 LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
458 SILVER MUHAMMAD YAHYA PYP-4 LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
459 SILVER ABDUL WAHID PYP-1 LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
460 SILVER ZAHRA ZAID NOMANI PYP-5 LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
461 SILVER ZOAY ANJUM PYP-4 LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
462 SILVER NURSHAH ZAINAB BATOOL PYP-5 LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
463 SILVER MINAHIL PARACHA 4 LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
464 SILVER RAAED AHMED 2 LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
465 SILVER ZAINAB OMER NASEEM 4 LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
466 SILVER RAHIMEEN ZAHRA NAQVI 8-B LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
467 SILVER DUA AHMED 8-C LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
468 SILVER AIELA ZAINAB O-2 LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
469 SILVER RANIA ALI 8B LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
470 SILVER MAARIJ RIZWAN 8C LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
471 SILVER SYEDA SHIFA BOKHARI A1 LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
472 SILVER ZOAY QURESHI 7 LEARNINNG ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
473 SILVER ZAINAB BARI 9 LEARNINNG ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
474 SILVER ANAMTA FATIMA BAIG 8 LEARNINNG ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
475 SILVER AYAAN UMAR 2-ORANGE LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
476 SILVER FATIMA QADIR 1 LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
477 SILVER ABEEHA QADIR 1 LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
478 SILVER RUHMA HARRIS 1 LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
479 SILVER MINA YAHYA 1 LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
480 SILVER AHILL BIN ABDUL REHMAN 2 LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
481 SILVER ZAINAB KAZIM KG LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
482 SILVER SAFA SHAFAQAT 1 LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
483 SILVER FAREEHA NOOR 4 LUCAS ACADEMIA KHANEWAL 
484 SILVER NABEERA FATIMA KG LUCAS ACADEMIA KHANEWAL 
485 SILVER RAAHIMA ABDULLAH 5 MAD COWS ART STUDIO DHA LAHORE
486 SILVER SIKANDAR AQEEL 6 MAHA - ROOM 4 ART DHA LAHORE 
487 SILVER RYNA AKBAR CHAUDRY 3 MAHA - ROOM 4 ART DHA LAHORE 
488 SILVER RAMEESHA SALAM 3 MAHA - ROOM 4 ART DHA LAHORE 
489 SILVER AARZU FARZANA ARMAN 1 MAHA - ROOM 4 ART DHA LAHORE 
490 SILVER ONAIZA ZAHID 6 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE
491 SILVER ESHAAL FAISAL 9 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE
492 SILVER AFFAN AYYAZ 4 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE
493 SILVER PARIZEH GIBRAN 5 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE
494 SILVER RAWAHA IFHAM 3 NATIONAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
495 SILVER ALIHA KHASHAF MIRZA 9 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
496 SILVER HIBA IMRAN 9 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
497 SILVER AYESHA ABDUL RAUF 7 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
498 SILVER HIBA IQBAL 9 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
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499 SILVER AIMA TANZEEL 10 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
500 SILVER SYEDA MEERAL FATIMA 3 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
501 SILVER AIZA ASIF 8 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
502 SILVER AIMAL NOOR JAWAD 10 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
503 SILVER FARHEEN MOHSIN 6-A NOOR GRAMMER SCHOOL KHALIQABAD DHA EME LAHORE 
504 SILVER MAHAM MOHSIN 6-A NOOR GRAMMER SCHOOL KHALIQABAD DHA EME LAHORE 
505 SILVER REHAN ASIF 3-B NOOR GRAMMER SCHOOL KHALIQABAD DHA EME LAHORE 
506 SILVER ZULAIKHA HAROON 9 OASIS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GUJRANWALA 
507 SILVER AZAAN ALI 10 OASIS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GUJRANWALA 
508 SILVER ABEERA MUNIR 7 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
509 SILVER HUSNA JAVED 8 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
510 SILVER UMAMA RANA 6 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
511 SILVER AYESHA MUSHTAK 9 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
512 SILVER ABUBAKAR SAAD 3-BLUE QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WAZIRABAD 
513 SILVER MAAZ AHMED 3-DIAMOND QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WAZIRABAD 
514 SILVER REHAM UMER CHAUDHRY 5 RABIA HASSAN ATELIER MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE 
515 SILVER ROSHANAY ZEESHAN MALIK 1 RABIA HASSAN ATELIER MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE 
516 SILVER ZAINAB CHAUDHARY I G-2 ROOTS IVY EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX FAISALABAD 
517 SILVER AROOJ FATIMA FSC-PART 2 ROOTS IVY EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX FAISALABAD 
518 SILVER MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN 9 RUKH FOUNDATION SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
519 SILVER HYEJU BYUN 10-AHS SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DHA LAHORE
520 SILVER SARA ALI 2 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
521 SILVER HANNAH AKMAL 2 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
522 SILVER NEHAL KHAN 11 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
523 SILVER ANMOL CHAUDHARY 10 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
524 SILVER AZKA HASSAN 2-B SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
525 SILVER MUHAMAD MAHID 4-A SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
526 SILVER ANAYA HASHMI 2-B SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
527 SILVER M.SADIQ BASHIR 9 SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
528 SILVER WIDAD KAMRAN BUTT 6-B SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
529 SILVER HUZAIFA ASIM IX SISA JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
530 SILVER AIMAN ARMAN 7-II SISA JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
531 SILVER MANAAL SOHAIB 1 SOAR STEM SCHOOL MODEL TOWN LAHORE
532 SILVER MARIAM TAIMOOR KG SOAR STEM SCHOOL MODEL TOWN LAHORE
533 SILVER HAFSA FAWAD 6 STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
534 SILVER RANA MUHAMMAD HARIS 3 STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
535 SILVER RANA ABDUL HADI 4 STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
536 SILVER AIMA FATIMA 5 STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
537 SILVER MUHAMMAD ASAD ASHRAF 5 STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
538 SILVER HOORIA JAMIL 7 STEP SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
539 SILVER HOORAM SHAHNWAZ 5 STEP SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
540 SILVER ESHAL FAHAD MANZOR 8 STEP SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS SABZAZAR LAHORE
541 SILVER LARAIB NAEEM 6 STEP SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS SABZAZAR LAHORE 
542 SILVER KHADIJA ZAHID 6 STEP SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS SABZAZAR LAHORE 
543 SILVER AZAAN NURSERY-C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
544 SILVER MUHAMMAD MOHID NISAR NURSERY-T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
545 SILVER MUHAMMAD DAUD 2-C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
546 SILVER ABDULLAH NADEEM 8-T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
547 SILVER ALISHBAH HAIDER 7-T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
548 SILVER SYEDA FATIMA 2-T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
549 SILVER FIZZA MOAZAM 2-C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
550 SILVER DUA QAESAR 5-T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
551 SILVER EMAAN ZAHRA 5-T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
552 SILVER AOWN RAZA 3-C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
553 SILVER HAJAR HABIB KG-T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
554 SILVER DANEEN SHAHBAZ NURSERY THE CITY SCHOOL G.T ROAD CAMPUS GUJRAT
555 SILVER MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 4 THE CITY SCHOOL G.T ROAD CAMPUS GUJRAT
556 SILVER MINAHIL YOUSAF 8 THE CITY SCHOOL G.T ROAD CAMPUS GUJRAT
557 SILVER KASHAF NOOR 6-C THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI 
558 SILVER WALIJA 7-C THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI 
559 SILVER HALEEMA UMAIR 4-C THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI 
560 SILVER HANIEH HAMID 6-C THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI 
561 SILVER IFFAH TAHIR 5-C THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI 
562 SILVER NOOR FATIMA 3 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
563 SILVER SYED HASSAN RAZA 4 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
564 SILVER MIRAAL MOHSIN 4 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
565 SILVER SAMAVIA MUNAWAR 9 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
566 SILVER EMAAN NOOR 3 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
567 SILVER HUSNAIN ALI 6S THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT



SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
568 SILVER EMAAN ZAHID 6-T THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
569 SILVER HAREEM FATIMA 2-T THE CITY SCHOOL JAUHARABAD
570 SILVER GHANIYA MUQADAS 10 THE CITY SCHOOL JAUHARABAD
571 SILVER MEERAM USMAN 1-S THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
572 SILVER ABDUL GHANI 1- C THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
573 SILVER FATIMA ALI 1-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
574 SILVER MAHA FATIMA 5-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
575 SILVER TAIMOOR AHMED 2-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
576 SILVER MANAL FATIMA 5-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
577 SILVER ANEEZA SALMAN 2-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
578 SILVER ZAHRA SAJJAD 3 THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
579 SILVER ZOYA SAQLAIN NURSERY THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
580 SILVER KHUSHBAKHT WAQAS 2-C THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
581 SILVER HUSSAIN NAWAZ 4-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
582 SILVER LAIBA ZAINAB 1 THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
583 SILVER M.EISSA TAHIR P-G THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
584 SILVER MAHROOSH FATIMA 7-C THE CITY SCHOOL KHANPUR SANSI CAMPUS GUJRANWALA  
585 SILVER TABEER FATIMA 6-C THE CITY SCHOOL KHANPUR SANSI CAMPUS GUJRANWALA  
586 SILVER FATIMA MAZHAR 8-C THE CITY SCHOOL KHANPUR SANSI CAMPUS GUJRANWALA  
587 SILVER NOOR UL AIN FATIMA 2 THE CITY SCHOOL RAVI CAMPUS LAHORE
588 SILVER RAZAM ABBAS KHAN 5 THE CITY SCHOOL SARGODHA
589 SILVER MINHAL NADIR 3 THE CITY SCHOOL SARGODHA
590 SILVER AMNA NOOR 8 THE CITY SCHOOL SENIOR CAMPUS JHANG 
591 SILVER ZAHEER NASIR 2 THE CITY SCHOOL SENIOR CAMPUS JHANG 
592 SILVER ALIZAY IMRAN PLAYGROUP THE CITY SCHOOL SENIOR CAMPUS JHANG 
593 SILVER ZOYA ALI IRSHAD 1GCSE YR1 THE FUTURE LEADERS MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
594 SILVER M.ZAYAN HASSAN G-5 THE FUTURE LEADERS MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
595 SILVER MARIA FAIZ G-8 THE FUTURE LEADERS MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
596 SILVER RAYYAN GHANI 8 THE MILESTONE SCHOOL VALENCIA BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
597 SILVER ABDUL WALI 3 THE MILESTONE SCHOOL VALENCIA BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
598 SILVER KHADIJA -TUL-KUBRA SALMAN 6-A THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
599 SILVER MANTASHA ALI 5-D THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
600 SILVER SYEDA SUKAINA ZAHRA 6-A THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
601 SILVER AMINA TAHIR 7-D THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
602 SILVER HUZAIFA KHAN 8-D THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
603 SILVER ASMA RIAZ 8 THE PUNJAB GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOWNSHIP LAHORE 
604 SILVER NUR HUSSAIN 3 BLUE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
605 SILVER SERENA 2 ORANGE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
606 SILVER ANAYA HARRIS KG-BLUE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
607 SILVER SHAHMEER UMAIR 4-ORANGE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
608 SILVER ALANA NOOR 3-WHITE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
609 SILVER HASHIM USMAN 5-BLUE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
610 SILVER KHADIJA ADIL 2-BLUE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
611 SILVER LAIBA IMRAN 11 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
612 SILVER DUA-E-SAMI 4 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
613 SILVER HASSAAN MURTAZA 2 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
614 SILVER TAIBA MUMTAZ 3 UMUL MADARIS MODEL SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
615 SILVER SYEDA ZOHA BUKHARI 7 UMUL MADARIS MODEL SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
616 SILVER HAREEM ALI SUFYAN 2 UMUL MADARIS MODEL SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
617 SILVER AHMAD MUSTAFA 2-B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
618 SILVER MUHAMMAD RAEEM KHAN 1Y UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
619 SILVER RISHON ZAIB KG-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
620 SILVER MUNTAHA KALEEM 1-Y UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
621 SILVER MUHAMMAD HAMMAD AHMED 1-Y UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
622 SILVER AYESHA BABAR KG-B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
623 SILVER ESHAAL SYED 3-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
624 SILVER AFNAN MUJTABA 1-Y UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
625 SILVER KHIZER MOIN NURSERY UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
626 SILVER SUHANA KHALIQ KG-Y UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
627 SILVER M. RAYAN 6-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL NESPAK CAMPUS LAHORE
628 SILVER M. IBRAHIM 3-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL NESPAK CAMPUS LAHORE
629 SILVER AFFAN SAEED 3-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL NESPAK CAMPUS LAHORE
630 SILVER MAHAM UMAIR 7-B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL NESPAK CAMPUS LAHORE
631 SILVER ANABIYA NOOR G-2 UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN 
632 SILVER ABDUL AHAD G-2 UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN 
633 SILVER DUA SHARJEEL 6-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
634 SILVER HAREEM ADEEL 4-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
635 SILVER MUHAMMAD AZLAN 1-BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE



5TH PRIZE SILVER MEDAL  
CHILDREN WITH SPEICAL NEEDS 

PRIZES OF APPRECIATION BUT NOT SELECTED FOR THE EXHIBITION DUE TO THE LIMITED SPACE IN THE ART GALLERIES

SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
1 SILVER ANMOL ZARA 5-A BOSTAAN'ILM SCHOOL LALAZAR RAWALPINDI
2 SILVER M. HASSAN 5-A BOSTAAN'ILM SCHOOL LALAZAR RAWALPINDI
3 SILVER NOOR FATIMA 2-A BOSTAAN'ILM SCHOOL LALAZAR RAWALPINDI
4 SILVER ADIL REHMAN 1-B BOSTAAN'ILM SCHOOL LALAZAR RAWALPINDI
5 SILVER ABU BAKAR 12 DEAF REACH SCHOOL & COLLEGE LAHORE 
6 SILVER UMM-E-HABIBA XII-CS DIL AMINA COLLEGE ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 
7 SILVER FARYAL TAHIR 10TH DIL COMMUNITY MODEL SCHOOL  K.K.B.4  KALA SHAH KAKU 
8 SILVER AEMAN SAEED 8TH DIL COMMUNITY MODEL SCHOOL GHAREEBA  RAWALPINDI
9 SILVER ROMAISA SALEEM 10 DIL COMMUNITY SCHOOL JABRI MANSEHRA

10 SILVER DUA BATOOL SHAIKH 9TH DIL IRC SOJHRO HIGH SCHOOL KHUHRA KHAIRPUR  
11 SILVER GHULAM KUBRA VIII DIL IRC SOJHRO HIGH SCHOOL RAZAL MEMON KHAIRPUR
12 SILVER WARISHA IX DIL JUNIOR-3 MEHRAN SCHOOL ORANGI TOWN KARACHI
13 SILVER LUBAINA VII DIL SECONDARY SCHOOL LAL SHAHBAZ NAGAR CAMPUS J-12 ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 
14 SILVER ZOYA VIII DIL SECONDARY SCHOOL PARADISE CAMPUS J-9 ORANGI TOWN KARACHI
15 SILVER MISBAH VII FPT DIL SECONDARY SCHOOL DATA NAGAR ORANGI TOWN KARACHI
16 SILVER UME TAYYABA 4TH GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SPECIAL EDUCATION SCHOOL FOR HEARING IMPAIRED TOBA TEK SINGH
17 SILVER NOOR FATIMA 10TH GOVT. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL OF SPECIAL EDUCATION FOR HEARING IMPAIRED GIRLS CHABURJI LAHORE
18 SILVER SHAFA NOOR 8TH GOVT. SPECIAL EDUCATION CENTRE CHICHAWATNI
19 SILVER DAUD KHAN 9 GOVT. SPECIAL EDUCATION SCHOOL FOR HEARING IMPAIRED MUZAFFARGARH 
20 SILVER HALEEMA AMIR 8TH-A HAMZA FOUNDATION ACADEMY FOR THE DEAF JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
21 SILVER ZIRWA SHAHZAD ONE-A HAMZA FOUNDATION ACADEMY FOR THE DEAF JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
22 SILVER MUHAMMAD ADIL ONE-RED JAGO OR JAGAO MIDDLE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
23 SILVER QURBAN AMJAD 3-BLUE JAGO OR JAGAO MIDDLE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
24 SILVER LAMIYA RABBANI KDSP KARACHI DOWN SYNDROME PROGRAM - KDSP KARACHI 
25 SILVER ASHARIB TAHIR IV KARACHI VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE KARACHI 
26 SILVER MUHAMMAD AALIYAN 9TH LAHORE SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
27 SILVER EESHAL IBRAHIM 7TH LAHORE SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
28 SILVER MAIRA SHAKIR VII MAIMOONA MANZOOR BUTT (MMB) SCHOOL TIKRI COLONY BATH ISLAND KARACHI  
29 SILVER SAHIL USMAN 7 MASHAL MODEL SCHOOL BARI IMAM ISLAMABAD 
30 SILVER MOMAL 4 MASHAL MODEL SCHOOL BARI IMAM ISLAMABAD 
31 SILVER S. FILZAH FATIMA KG NAWAZ SHARIF CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION LAHORE 
32 SILVER SHAFIYA ASIF KG NAWAZ SHARIF CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION LAHORE 
33 SILVER JOYCE RAZZAQ 5 SANJAN NAGAR PUBLIC EDUCATION TRUST HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL LAHORE 
34 SILVER SYEDA ANAYA FATIMA 4 SANJAN NAGAR PUBLIC EDUCATION TRUST HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL LAHORE 
35 SILVER ZAINAB 7TH SOJHRO MODEL SCHOOL SAGYOON KHAIRPUR 
36 SILVER MARIAM ZAWAR 8TH SPECIAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING CENTRE JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
37 SILVER JUNAID ABID 11 SPECIAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING CENTRE JOHAR TOWN LAHORE

6TH PRIZE BRONZE MEDAL 
PRIZES OF APPRECIATION BUT NOT SELECTED FOR THE EXHIBITION DUE TO THE LIMITED SPACE IN THE ART GALLERIES

SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
1 BRONZE KOMAL KHAN 8 AALAM BIBI TALEEM O TARBYAT HIGHT SCHOOL LAHORE
2 BRONZE ANAYA HAMZA PRE NURSERY AL-ALA INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL LAHORE 
3 BRONZE SULEMAN AHMAD 4 AL-ALA INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL LAHORE 
4 BRONZE MUHAMMAD AZLAN PREP ALLIED SCHOOL LIAQATPUR CAMPUS RAHIM YAR KHAN 
5 BRONZE JANNAT NADEEM 8 ALLIED SCHOOL LIAQATPUR CAMPUS RAHIM YAR KHAN 
6 BRONZE ABDUL SAMAD 5 ALLIED SCHOOL LIAQATPUR CAMPUS RAHIM YAR KHAN 
7 BRONZE ALI HASSAN 1 ALMARAH GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAJPUT TOWN LAHORE
8 BRONZE SAQLAIN 4 ALMARAH GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAJPUT TOWN LAHORE
9 BRONZE M.ESSA KHAN 2L ALPHA SHALIMAR GULBERG LAHORE

10 BRONZE HAREEM AURANGZAIB IV AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE
11 BRONZE ALVEENA HUSSAIN II AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE
12 BRONZE ALI SIDIQQUI III AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE
13 BRONZE UMM-E-HANI HAMMAD I RED AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
14 BRONZE IRHA RIZWAN NURSERY AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
15 BRONZE ABDUL QADIR 8 AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
16 BRONZE RANA ALI SALMAN NURSERY AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
17 BRONZE RANA QASIM HASSAN NURSERY AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
18 BRONZE UME HANI IV AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
19 BRONZE YASHAL SHEHZAD 6-N ANGELS FUTURE SCHOOL CIVIL LINES BRANCH FAISALABAD 
20 BRONZE HARRAM ATIF 6 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL STUDIES IQBAL CAMPUS GUJRANWALA CANTT 
21 BRONZE FATIMA IMTIAZ 7 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL STUDIES IQBAL CAMPUS GUJRANWALA CANTT 
22 BRONZE HOORAB ABID 3 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL STUDIES IQBAL CAMPUS GUJRANWALA CANTT 
23 BRONZE M.REHAN AFZAL 1.B ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT



SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
24 BRONZE TULUO-E-IQBAL II-A ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
25 BRONZE IBRAHIM BIN ATIF I-E ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
26 BRONZE IRHA WASIF I-A ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR WING ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT
27 BRONZE CHAUDNARY MUHAMMAD MOHID C2.2 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
28 BRONZE ASRA FATIMA 4 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
29 BRONZE MISHAL FATIMA 8 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
30 BRONZE FATIMA ASHRAF 8 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
31 BRONZE AYESHA IFTIKHAR 5D ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
32 BRONZE KAKSHA TAHIR 11G-4 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
33 BRONZE AREEQA BATOOL 5 ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
34 BRONZE HASSAN UMER MYP-3 BEACONHOUSE NEWLANDS MULTAN
35 BRONZE MUAAZ ELAHI KG BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
36 BRONZE FATIMA KHURRAM NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
37 BRONZE AYAN SAEED 7A BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
38 BRONZE NAURAH AKBAR 6 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE GIRLS CAMPUS LAHORE
39 BRONZE HAREEM FATIMA 3-INDIGO BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
40 BRONZE AIZA AYYAZ 4-AMBER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
41 BRONZE M.ALMIR SHEIKH KG-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
42 BRONZE TALHA SAQIB 3 PURPLE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANTT CAMPUS LAHORE
43 BRONZE FATIMA ALI KG BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
44 BRONZE DUA FATIMA NURSERY BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
45 BRONZE HANIA ALI 4 RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
46 BRONZE SUBHAN AHSAN NURSERY RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
47 BRONZE NASOOHA 1 BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
48 BRONZE KHADIJA FATIMA 2 AMBER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
49 BRONZE ZORAIZ BHINDER NURSERY BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CITI HOUSING CAMPUS GUJRANWALA
50 BRONZE KHADIJAH DANISH 6-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
51 BRONZE SARA SARWAR 2 PURPLE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
52 BRONZE MOMINA RAFAY 2- YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
53 BRONZE AHMED ZEESHAN VI-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GARDEN TOWN LAHORE
54 BRONZE AFNAAN FAISAL VI- VIOLET BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GARDEN TOWN LAHORE
55 BRONZE FATIMA BINTE FAIZA 7 RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS MIDDLE SCHOOL PIA SOCIETY J.T LAHORE  
56 BRONZE PARIWISH ASIF 6 BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS MIDDLE SCHOOL PIA SOCIETY J.T LAHORE  
57 BRONZE ZAINAB ASHRAF 3 RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS OKARA
58 BRONZE HAREEM FATIMA 4 YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS OKARA
59 BRONZE MINHA UMER 5- RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS PIA SOCIETY JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
60 BRONZE ANAYA NAJAM 4 BLUE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS PIA SOCIETY JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
61 BRONZE IZZAH AFZAL 6-RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GUJRAT
62 BRONZE HOORAB SULEMAN NURSERY SILVER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR BRANCH JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
63 BRONZE MUSA MOMIN NURSERY GOLD BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR BRANCH JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
64 BRONZE M.RAYYAN HADI NURSERY INDIGO BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR BRANCH JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
65 BRONZE ABDUL REHMAN HAMMAD NURSERY GREEN BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR BRANCH JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
66 BRONZE ZAHRA HAMMAD KG RED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR BRANCH JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
67 BRONZE HUMNA AJMAL NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR CAMPUS  17-G MODEL TOWN LAHORE 
68 BRONZE WIDAD JANNAT WAQAS NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR CAMPUS  17-G MODEL TOWN LAHORE 
69 BRONZE MUSA ABDUR REHMAN I BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM JUNIOR CAMPUS  17-G MODEL TOWN LAHORE 
70 BRONZE ERAJ SHAHZADI IV BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
71 BRONZE ANABIYA BINT-E-NAZIM IV BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
72 BRONZE MUHAMMAD GHAYLAN V BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KHARIAN
73 BRONZE HAMID MUSTAFA NURSERY SILVER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KINDERGARTEN BRANCH FAISALABAD
74 BRONZE RAYYAH FATIMA NURSERY SILVER BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KINDERGARTEN BRANCH FAISALABAD
75 BRONZE MUHAMMAD SANDHU NURSERY YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KINDERGARTEN BRANCH FAISALABAD
76 BRONZE MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA SARDAR NURSERY YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM KINDERGARTEN BRANCH FAISALABAD
77 BRONZE ASHAR MUHAMMAD I-IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
78 BRONZE AMAIRA NAUMAN KG BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
79 BRONZE RAMEEN AFZAL NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
80 BRONZE MEHARMA RAI 7 JASMINE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
81 BRONZE ESHAAL NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
82 BRONZE M.ALLAH YAR HASNAIN NURSERY BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
83 BRONZE FATIMA MALIK I ORCHARD BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
84 BRONZE TAYYAB SAJID 2-SPRING BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
85 BRONZE SYEDA HOOR ZAHRA 6 MEADOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
86 BRONZE EREZISHA REHMAN 4-ORCHARD BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
87 BRONZE IZMA MALIK 4-SPRING BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
88 BRONZE HAFSA ANEES 3-IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
89 BRONZE ZAINAB 3-IRIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
90 BRONZE AYESHA WAQAS 4-ORANGE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
91 BRONZE MAHAD ALI 3-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
92 BRONZE MIRA ADEEL 2 OASIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 



SN. POSITION ARTIST NAME CLASS SCHOOL
93 BRONZE FARIS BHATTI I JASMINE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
94 BRONZE WALEED WASTI 1 OASIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
95 BRONZE ABEEHA FAHIM I ORCHARD BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
96 BRONZE RAAHIM ALI 1 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
97 BRONZE ABDUL HADI 3-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
98 BRONZE AHMED SAJID 4-ORCHARD BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
99 BRONZE ALAYA ASIM 3-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 

100 BRONZE M.ZAYYAN GHAZNAVI 3-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
101 BRONZE FATIMA FAROOQ 4 JASMINE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
102 BRONZE FATIMAH TAUQEER 1-OASIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
103 BRONZE TAMKENAT 1 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
104 BRONZE ZAINAB SARDAR 3-SAFARI BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
105 BRONZE MEERAB FATIMA 5 OASIS BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
106 BRONZE HIFZA MUNIR 5 SPRING BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
107 BRONZE MARYAM USMAN 3 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
108 BRONZE ESHAAL ASLAM RANA 5 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
109 BRONZE MAIRA AMEEN 3 SPRING BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
110 BRONZE MARYYAM ALI 5 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
111 BRONZE NOOR-E-HARAM 3 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
112 BRONZE MUHAMMAD RAYYAN 4 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
113 BRONZE FARWA NASIR 8- GREEN BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
114 BRONZE ROMAISA JAVED 7 YELLOW BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
115 BRONZE ASAD 5  GREEN BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS SADIQABAD
116 BRONZE MANHA ARSALAN 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
117 BRONZE MINSA HASSAAN 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
118 BRONZE ZIMAL AMJAD 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
119 BRONZE ZAINAB RAFAY 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
120 BRONZE SAAD EHSAN 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
121 BRONZE WANIA SULEMAN 2 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
122 BRONZE SYEDA HOORIYA BUKHARI 3 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH UPPER MALL LAHORE
123 BRONZE HASSAN SHER ALI 1 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH UPPER MALL LAHORE
124 BRONZE MINAHIL SOHAIL 4 -G BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
125 BRONZE ARFA FATIMA 6-G BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
126 BRONZE IRHA FATIMA FOUNDATION BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
127 BRONZE ABDUL HADI FOUNDATION BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM RAHIM YAR KHAN 
128 BRONZE HURRIA 3 Y BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM(UPPER PRIMARY) ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS
129 BRONZE FAREEHA ALI 3 PURPLE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM(UPPER PRIMARY) ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS
130 BRONZE SAMANA BATOOL 3 GREEN BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM(UPPER PRIMARY) ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS
131 BRONZE MEHERMA HASSAN 3 PURPLE BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM(UPPER PRIMARY) ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN CAMPUS
132 BRONZE AYUN ALI 5-M BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
133 BRONZE ABDULLAH QASIM 4-D BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
134 BRONZE EMAAN MIR PRE 1 PELICAN BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
135 BRONZE ZURRAH IMAN 2 PINE BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
136 BRONZE HAIDER ALI RECEPTION BLUE BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GUJRAT
137 BRONZE ZAINAB IMRAN 2T BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
138 BRONZE IRHA ZEESHAN 2T BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
139 BRONZE AHAD OMAR  5 M BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
140 BRONZE AYYAN ADNAN 6 E BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
141 BRONZE ZEENIA NASIR 6 N BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
142 BRONZE RUHAAN ALI 3 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
143 BRONZE AYESHA HASSAN 1 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
144 BRONZE NASIA ARSH 4 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
145 BRONZE MAHEER FATIMA 2 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
146 BRONZE ESHAAL ARIF 5 BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL SHEIKHUPURA
147 BRONZE HAREEM FATIMA II TEAL BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
148 BRONZE TAIMIYAH FATIMA III INDIGO BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
149 BRONZE EMAN FATIMA VII MAROON BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
150 BRONZE ZIKRA NIAZI 5 FUCHSIA BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
151 BRONZE URWA SAEED 5 PLUM BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
152 BRONZE AREEBA SHAHBAZ 3 PLUM BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
153 BRONZE VANEEZA ASIF 10 OGZ BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
154 BRONZE AYATULLAH TANVEER VI AQUA BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
155 BRONZE CH.M.ADYAN VI GREY BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
156 BRONZE ABDUL RAB KHOKHAR 10 MC BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
157 BRONZE HUMNA AHMED 1ST-FA(IT) BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
158 BRONZE M.ARHAM II BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
159 BRONZE IZMA AWAN IV BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
160 BRONZE ANABIYA HOORAIN 3 BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
161 BRONZE MEERAB AYAZ 11 BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
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162 BRONZE LAILA ALI 2 ND YEAR BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
163 BRONZE MARYAM YOUSAF INTER II BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
164 BRONZE KHUSH BAKHT ZAHRA CP 4 CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
165 BRONZE MEERAB CP 2 CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
166 BRONZE MINSA ZAINAB CP3 CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
167 BRONZE EBTISAM SATTAR CP 2 CHENAB COLLEGE JHANG
168 BRONZE RAMEEN HAMZA 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
169 BRONZE RAYYAN AHMED 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
170 BRONZE MUHAMMAD MOOSA 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
171 BRONZE MIKAEEL MALIK 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
172 BRONZE MARYAM SYED 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
173 BRONZE RAMEEN JILLANI 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
174 BRONZE HASNAT AHMED 3 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
175 BRONZE DURR E ADNAN 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
176 BRONZE ZIMMAL AZHAR 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
177 BRONZE USWA MARYAM 1 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
178 BRONZE SHIZA AHSAN 2 CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
179 BRONZE ZORIAZ RIZWAN PYP-4 CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS-PYP LAHORE
180 BRONZE ZAIRA LAEEQ PYP 1-PURPLE CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-PYP LAHORE 
181 BRONZE TEHREEM FAREED PYP 4-MAROON CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-PYP LAHORE 
182 BRONZE ARHAM KASHIF 11 CRESCENT MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS CAMPUS LAHORE
183 BRONZE MINAL FATIMA XI ART (A) DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DHA LAHORE
184 BRONZE FARDAAN 4 DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE MADINA TOWN CAMPUS FAISALABAD
185 BRONZE MUTAHIR USMAN 3-DAISY DIVISIONAL MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE JUNIOR SECTION MAIN BRANCH FAISALABAD 
186 BRONZE TOOBA FARMAN 3-DAISY DIVISIONAL MODEL SCHOOL & COLLEGE JUNIOR SECTION MAIN BRANCH FAISALABAD 
187 BRONZE ISBAH FATIMA KHAN 3-RED DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
188 BRONZE IZMA MALIK 4 BLUE DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
189 BRONZE ZAINAB HASSAN 4 BLUE DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
190 BRONZE ARMAAN AHSAN 5 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
191 BRONZE AYAN ATIQ 6 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
192 BRONZE ANAYA ZAHID 6 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
193 BRONZE ARFA FAROOQ 1 FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
194 BRONZE UMAR AHMED KG FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD  
195 BRONZE FATIMA REHMAN 10 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
196 BRONZE ABEERA AHMAD 10 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
197 BRONZE SYEDA ALEEHA SAEED NURSERY FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
198 BRONZE MUHAMMAD YOUSAF NURSERY FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
199 BRONZE ZAM ZAM UMAIR KG FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
200 BRONZE AREEJ FATIMA 9 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
201 BRONZE BAREERA IRFAN NURSERY FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
202 BRONZE SUFIYAN QAMAR 6 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
203 BRONZE MARYAM AMJAD 6 FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
204 BRONZE MARYAM HABIB 11 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST CHAKWAL
205 BRONZE RAHIM ALI 10 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST FAISLABAD
206 BRONZE HIFZA AHMED 8 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST FAISLABAD
207 BRONZE AMAL SHARJEEL 8 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
208 BRONZE HASAAN ABBAS KHAN 6 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
209 BRONZE HASSAN ASIF 6 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
210 BRONZE ARYA SHOAIB 1 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
211 BRONZE SAFANA RASHID 1 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
212 BRONZE SYEDA RIDA ZAHRA 9 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
213 BRONZE AAHIL SALEEM NASIR 9 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
214 BRONZE AYANA SAAD 4 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
215 BRONZE NASHMIA UZAIR MALIK 11 (03) INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
216 BRONZE AMEEN ABDULLAH 8 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAHORE
217 BRONZE NIMRA HAFEEZ FSC-2ND YEAR INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAYYAH
218 BRONZE ABEEHA CHUGHTAI 2ND YEAR INDIVIDUAL ARTIST LAYYAH
219 BRONZE MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 5 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST MULTAN
220 BRONZE SAADIA NOUMAN A-LEVELS INDIVIDUAL ARTIST SIALKOT
221 BRONZE MUHAMMAD RAYYAN 3 KAIZEN HIGH & JUNIOR SCHOOL GARDEN TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
222 BRONZE RAVINA KHAWAJA IV KAIZEN HIGH & JUNIOR SCHOOL GARDEN TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
223 BRONZE JANNAT ALI KHAN 8 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
224 BRONZE MYSHA ADIL 2 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
225 BRONZE USHNA ATEEB 2 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
226 BRONZE ABEERA FATIMA 4 KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
227 BRONZE FIZA FATIMA 3 E KINNAIRD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS LAHORE
228 BRONZE ZUHA FAROOQ 7 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN CAMPUS KOHINOOR CITY FAISALABAD 
229 BRONZE GUL-E-FATIMA 6 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN CAMPUS KOHINOOR CITY FAISALABAD 
230 BRONZE HAFSA SHIFA 5 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE MAIN CAMPUS KOHINOOR CITY FAISALABAD 
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231 BRONZE RANIA SARMAD 5 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
232 BRONZE AYESHA ARSHAD 2ND-YEAR KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
233 BRONZE YAHYA AZIZ 1 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
234 BRONZE ADAN FATIMA 6 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
235 BRONZE MINAHIL TOSEEF 6 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
236 BRONZE M.HAZIQ ATIQ 5 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
237 BRONZE HARIZ KHURRAM 6 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
238 BRONZE HAIQA REHMAN 5 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
239 BRONZE INAYA YASIR 6 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
240 BRONZE AYESHA NADEEM 1 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
241 BRONZE ABEEHA 3 KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
242 BRONZE RAHMEEN 4 D LACAS GUJRANWALA 
243 BRONZE MIRHA I-C LACAS GUJRANWALA 
244 BRONZE HUDA NAVEED III-B LACAS GUJRANWALA 
245 BRONZE ESSA JAWAD III LACAS GUJRANWALA 
246 BRONZE WALI II-A LACAS GUJRANWALA 
247 BRONZE ZIMAL HAMZA II-E LACAS GUJRANWALA 
248 BRONZE AYRA AHSAN IV-C LACAS GUJRANWALA 
249 BRONZE BURHAN FAISAL 8B LACAS GUJRANWALA 
250 BRONZE ESHAAL FATIMA I-D LACAS GUJRANWALA 
251 BRONZE MUAZ KHALID IV-A LACAS GUJRANWALA 
252 BRONZE HARIS BIN SHOAIB III-D LACAS GUJRANWALA 
253 BRONZE M.DAWAR III-C LACAS GUJRANWALA 
254 BRONZE SALAAR ZAIN II-D LACAS GUJRANWALA 
255 BRONZE M.MAHID AFZAAL 3 H LACAS PRE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
256 BRONZE FATIMA-AL-ZAHRA 3 C LACAS PRE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
257 BRONZE HAYA FATIMA II-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
258 BRONZE MAAHIN MUNAWAR I-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
259 BRONZE ABDULLAH BUTT V LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
260 BRONZE ISBAH FATIMA II-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
261 BRONZE MUNEEB ZAMAN VI LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
262 BRONZE HURRAIN FATIMA III-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
263 BRONZE HAYA SOPHIA IV-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
264 BRONZE MIRHA WAQAS I-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
265 BRONZE MUHAMMAD AFFAN PREP YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
266 BRONZE ROBAL FATIMA VIII-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
267 BRONZE HAREEM FATIMA III-YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
268 BRONZE SHEZA UMER 10 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
269 BRONZE USMAN AKHTER VI LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
270 BRONZE FATIMA RAZA 1-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
271 BRONZE RABAIL ZEHRA PREP-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
272 BRONZE MINA HAMMAD I-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
273 BRONZE IRHAA AHMAD I-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
274 BRONZE RANIA USAMA I-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
275 BRONZE ZARMISHA TALHA KHAN I-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
276 BRONZE SHEHR BANO SALMAN PREP-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
277 BRONZE SHEHR BANO HUSSAIN PREP-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
278 BRONZE ZAHRA USMAN NAWAZ PREP-D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
279 BRONZE ALEHA ASIF PREP-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
280 BRONZE ALAYNA AHMED PREP-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
281 BRONZE HANIA FATIMA PREP-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
282 BRONZE ANAYA MANNAN III LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS SOCIETY BRANCH LAHORE
283 BRONZE ABDUL HADI  PLAY GROUP LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
284 BRONZE ANAYA KHURRAM 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
285 BRONZE KHADIJA QAISER 2 RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
286 BRONZE MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
287 BRONZE RAFIA AUSAF 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
288 BRONZE M.ABDULLAH NURSERY-RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS FAISALABAD
289 BRONZE M.ARSALAN BUTT IV LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL CANAL CAMPUS HARBANSPURA LAHORE 
290 BRONZE AAIRAH WALEED 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
291 BRONZE MAYSA AAMIR 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
292 BRONZE SHAHBANO 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
293 BRONZE AAIRAH WASIF 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
294 BRONZE ZAHRA ALI 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
295 BRONZE ARRISHA ZEESHAN 2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
296 BRONZE ALISA SHAHRYAR 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
297 BRONZE PALWASHAY ZAINAB 1 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
298 BRONZE KUBAISHA QURESH 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
299 BRONZE JANNAT IMMAD 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
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300 BRONZE MARIAM IMRAN 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
301 BRONZE RAHINA ASIM 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
302 BRONZE RANIA KHAN 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
303 BRONZE ZAHRA REHMAN 7 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
304 BRONZE MAIRA NIZAMI 5-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
305 BRONZE MAHA SALMAN 4-IB LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
306 BRONZE ZAYNAH ANEEB 8-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
307 BRONZE HALEEMA SOHAIL 4-IB LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
308 BRONZE AIMA UMAIR 7 GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
309 BRONZE AYINA SALMAN 3 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
310 BRONZE ANOUSHA OMER 5 PINK LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
311 BRONZE RANIA KHAN 7 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
312 BRONZE HAREEM BILAL 7- GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE
313 BRONZE AMNA ADNAN V-BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL FAISAL TOWN LAHORE
314 BRONZE FAKEHA RIZWAN 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GIRLS MIDDLE SECTION 49 CIVIC CENTER JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
315 BRONZE NAVEEN ALI 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GIRLS MIDDLE SECTION 49 CIVIC CENTER JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
316 BRONZE FATIMA ADNAN 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GIRLS MIDDLE SECTION 49 CIVIC CENTER JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
317 BRONZE MAIRA KAMRAN 4-IP LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
318 BRONZE MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 4 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
319 BRONZE ALYAN TANVIR 3- GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
320 BRONZE HUZAIFAH SHAHZAD 2-GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
321 BRONZE MUHAMMAD ARIB AWAIS 2 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
322 BRONZE MUHAMMAD SHABAN 3 GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
323 BRONZE ABDUL HANNAN II-IP LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
324 BRONZE ANAYA BILAL V GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
325 BRONZE AIMA ALI 5 GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
326 BRONZE HARAM MUDASSAR 2 PINK LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GUJRAT
327 BRONZE AZLAN ALI KHAN KG-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
328 BRONZE AMAIA JAFFERI KG-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
329 BRONZE HAFSA ABID KG-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
330 BRONZE NOOREY ALI PYP-2 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
331 BRONZE SASSI SUMBAL 3D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
332 BRONZE MARYAM SHAMS PYP-5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
333 BRONZE SHAHZAIN SHEHZAD 5A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
334 BRONZE ARYA SHOAIB I-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
335 BRONZE HAMZA USMAN PYP I-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
336 BRONZE M.EESA 7D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
337 BRONZE SHANZAY AMMAR 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
338 BRONZE MUSFIRAH JAVED 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
339 BRONZE MAHROSH SANAULLAH 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
340 BRONZE SARIM JAWAD VIII LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL IZMIR TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
341 BRONZE ANAYA ALI IV-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE
342 BRONZE HAFSA ALI IV-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE
343 BRONZE INAYA AHMED SHEIKH 4B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE
344 BRONZE IRHA MAHTAB 2-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
345 BRONZE ANAYA BILAL 1-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
346 BRONZE RAMEEN MANAN 5-E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
347 BRONZE HAJRA SALEEM 1-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
348 BRONZE MUHAMMAD RUMAN JAWAD I RED LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
349 BRONZE DANEEN BINT E ALTAF 3 YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
350 BRONZE MIRZA MUHAMMAD KAZIM RAZA I YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
351 BRONZE DUA FATIMA 4 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
352 BRONZE MUHAMMAD TALHA PREP GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
353 BRONZE SHEHARYAR KHAN PREP BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
354 BRONZE FATIMA HAFEEZ BALOCH 4 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
355 BRONZE MAFAZ AHMAD 4 GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
356 BRONZE HUSSAIAN HAIDER PREP YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
357 BRONZE MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR ALI I GREEN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
358 BRONZE MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM AHMAD I YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
359 BRONZE SHAHMEER OMAR MALIK I YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
360 BRONZE FATIMA HASSAN I BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
361 BRONZE MUHAMMAD SARIM KHAN 4 BLUE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
362 BRONZE M. AMEER ALLAH RAZI 2 PURPLE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN 
363 BRONZE ZAINAB AUN KALYAR 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
364 BRONZE ZAHRA FATIMA 2-F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
365 BRONZE SOFIA ALI 4F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
366 BRONZE HARAM IMRAN 4C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
367 BRONZE HANIYA YAHYA 4A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
368 BRONZE TALIA AHMED 3E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
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369 BRONZE MAHNOOR ALI 3-F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
370 BRONZE ALAYA SAEED 2F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
371 BRONZE ESHAL SHAHZAD 2E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
372 BRONZE UJALA TABASSAM 3C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
373 BRONZE AREEJ BILAL 2D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
374 BRONZE MAHIRA HASSAN 2C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
375 BRONZE RABIA HAYAT 2D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
376 BRONZE ZEENIA TALHA 2E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
377 BRONZE ALISHAY DAR 2A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
378 BRONZE ZAHRA GHAZNAVI 3B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
379 BRONZE AIZA RAFAY 2A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
380 BRONZE MAHEEN FARRUKH 3D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
381 BRONZE SAFA UMAIR 3F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
382 BRONZE ZOHA BURHAN 2A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
383 BRONZE MAMOONA WAQAS 2F LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
384 BRONZE AREESHA FAROOQ 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
385 BRONZE AYUSHA KHURRAM 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
386 BRONZE INAYA ANAS 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
387 BRONZE IMAAN ZAHRA BHATTI 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
388 BRONZE MINAHIL FATIMA 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
389 BRONZE HAREEM NOOR 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
390 BRONZE ZAINAB IRFAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
391 BRONZE ZAHRA RUBAB 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
392 BRONZE HUJAYRAH AHMAD 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
393 BRONZE MANAHIL BASIT 6 C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL LAKE CITY MEADOWS SENIOR CAMPUS LAHORE
394 BRONZE MAIDA BUTT 6 C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL LAKE CITY MEADOWS SENIOR CAMPUS LAHORE
395 BRONZE INAYA AIZAZ 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
396 BRONZE MAHOOR REHAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MIDDLE SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
397 BRONZE NAWAL IMRAN 8 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
398 BRONZE NOOR-E-ZAINAB 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
399 BRONZE SHANZAY ASIF 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
400 BRONZE ANAYA IMRAN 4 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
401 BRONZE FATIMA RAMZAN 5 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
402 BRONZE LAJEEN ALI V LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
403 BRONZE PARISHAY JAVEED I LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
404 BRONZE FATIMA IJAZ VI LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
405 BRONZE ARMEEN FATIMA III LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
406 BRONZE ZAINAB QASIM 9 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
407 BRONZE YAHYA USMAN 3 YELLOW LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
408 BRONZE ZARISH ABDUL SALAM 9 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
409 BRONZE FIZA ZAFAR 9 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN
410 BRONZE MEERAB ZARIYAB III E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SAMANABAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
411 BRONZE FIZZA BATOOL 6C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SAMANABAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
412 BRONZE HAREEM ZAHRA 4D LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SAMANABAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
413 BRONZE FATIMA ZAHRA 4E LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SAMANABAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
414 BRONZE AIZAH FATIMA SYEDA V LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SENIOR BRANCH MULTAN
415 BRONZE DUA FATIMA VIII LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SENIOR BRANCH MULTAN
416 BRONZE ZEENIA 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHAH JAMAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
417 BRONZE EVE FAISAL 6 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHAH JAMAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
418 BRONZE ANAYA ASIM VI A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE
419 BRONZE HIBA TALIB II ROSE LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE
420 BRONZE ANAYA TAYYAB 7-C LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS LAHORE
421 BRONZE ZENA AMIR X-M-A LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE
422 BRONZE FATIMA KHAN 3-B LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH AWAISIA SOCIETY LAHORE 
423 BRONZE UMAIR ALAM VII LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL WAPDA TOWN BRANCH PGECHS LAHORE
424 BRONZE HAIDER DUGAL 2-C LAHORE GRAMMER SCHOOL 39 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
425 BRONZE HAREEM NASIR 5-A LAHORE GRAMMER SCHOOL 39 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
426 BRONZE NAUFIL MASOOD 4-E LAHORE GRAMMER SCHOOL 39 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
427 BRONZE NOOR FATIMA 5 LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
428 BRONZE ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAZA 4D LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
429 BRONZE CH.UMAR MAZHAR 5E LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
430 BRONZE HANIN 4B LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
431 BRONZE ZAHRA NOOR 4B LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
432 BRONZE M. MUJTABA UMAIR 5C LAHORE LITERATI MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
433 BRONZE HANIYA JAWAD II LEARNING ALLIANCE FAISALABAD
434 BRONZE SAFINA BABAR 3 LEARNING ALLIANCE FAISALABAD
435 BRONZE HAFSA ASIF A1 LEARNING ALLIANCE FAISALABAD
436 BRONZE ADAN FATIMA SARIM PYP 5 B LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
437 BRONZE IRHA MURAD PYP 2 C LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
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438 BRONZE MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM UMER 2 PYP LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
439 BRONZE ZAINAB BANDIAL PYP IV D LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
440 BRONZE MANHA MUBASHIR PYP2 LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
441 BRONZE AMAL ANJUM PYP III LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
442 BRONZE FARIS ASAD QURESHI PYP II LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
443 BRONZE ZARA OMER PYP IV LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
444 BRONZE ALEEYA ZAID PYP III LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
445 BRONZE ESHAAL JAMSHAID IV LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
446 BRONZE LAYAAN ASAD MASOOD I LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
447 BRONZE ZAINAB USMAN I LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
448 BRONZE DANEEN UL KHIRAD I LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
449 BRONZE AALEEN SALEEM RANA II LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
450 BRONZE ZAIN UMAR I LEARNING ALLIANCE JUNIOR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
451 BRONZE AYAAN ALI 8 LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
452 BRONZE ILEANA MARY 8B LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
453 BRONZE ANAYMA GULZAR 8A LEARNING ALLIANCE SENIOR SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
454 BRONZE AZLAN JAMIL 6 LEARNINNG ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
455 BRONZE SHANZAY SULTAN 6 LEARNINNG ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
456 BRONZE EMAAN FAIZAN 7 LEARNINNG ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE
457 BRONZE ANABIA  ABID I LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
458 BRONZE MUHAMMAD WAHAJ I LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
459 BRONZE MUHAMMAD QASIM ALI BUKHARI I LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
460 BRONZE AROUSH BINTE ADRISH 2 ORANGE LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
461 BRONZE SHEHARYAR LAGHARI I LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
462 BRONZE SYED MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA ZANJANI KG LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
463 BRONZE MINHA FAHAD 2 ORANGE LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
464 BRONZE ZOHA HASSAN 2 LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
465 BRONZE ALEENA FATIMA I LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
466 BRONZE MAAZ ALI AFZAL KG LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
467 BRONZE MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN FAROOQ KG LES ANGES MONTESORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE
468 BRONZE HIBA FATIMA 4 LITTLE GIANTS PUBLIC SCHOOL MADINA TOWN FAISALABAD 
469 BRONZE ANABIA JAWAD 3 LUCAS ACADEMIA KHANEWAL
470 BRONZE SYED MUHAMMAD ILYAS 1 LUCAS ACADEMIA KHANEWAL
471 BRONZE ZAYNAH YASMIN ALI DP-1 MAD COWS ART STUDIO DHA LAHORE
472 BRONZE NAMEEQA HASSAN 9 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE
473 BRONZE HAREEM ASAD 8 MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE
474 BRONZE AKS-E-FATIMA 6 NATIONAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
475 BRONZE MARYAM YASIR 6 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
476 BRONZE ANABIA KHAN 4 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
477 BRONZE MARYAM ZARYAB KHAN 1 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
478 BRONZE HALEEMA QAISER 9 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
479 BRONZE MEHMAL KAMAL 8 NATIONAL MODEL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRLS SECTION SHEIKHUPURA
480 BRONZE LAIBA AROOJ 4A NOOR GRAMMER SCHOOL KHALIQABAD DHA EME LAHORE 
481 BRONZE AIZA NAJAM 5A NOOR GRAMMER SCHOOL KHALIQABAD DHA EME LAHORE 
482 BRONZE NOOR FATIMA 3A NOOR GRAMMER SCHOOL KHALIQABAD DHA EME LAHORE 
483 BRONZE HARAM KOUSAR 3 OASIS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GUJRANWALA 
484 BRONZE AHMAD USMAN 8 OASIS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GUJRANWALA 
485 BRONZE NOOR FATIMA 6 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
486 BRONZE URWA SHAFFIQUE 6 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
487 BRONZE AYESHA QAISAR 8 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
488 BRONZE MAHNOOR FATIMA 6 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
489 BRONZE HOORAIN AKRAM 3 QIADAT HIGH SCHOOL MIANI SARGODHA
490 BRONZE MAROOSH ZAINAB 3-BLUE QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WAZIRABAD 
491 BRONZE AROUSH REHMAN 3-DIAMONDS QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WAZIRABAD 
492 BRONZE ABEEHA FATIMA 6 ROOTS IVY EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX FAISALABAD
493 BRONZE ABDUL RAUF A LEVEL ROOTS IVY EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX FAISALABAD
494 BRONZE AMNA BABAR 3 RUKH FOUNDATION SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
495 BRONZE QASIM TUFAIL BAJWA 10 AHS SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DHA LAHORE 
496 BRONZE MINHA KHURRAM 5 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
497 BRONZE MINA KHURRAM 5 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
498 BRONZE REHAM KHAN 11 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
499 BRONZE SANIA BUTT 11 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
500 BRONZE LAAIBAH ALI 10 SCARSDALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAKE CITY LAHORE
501 BRONZE RAYYAN AWAIS 8A SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
502 BRONZE HERMEEN NIGAH JAFFRI 5 SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
503 BRONZE SYEDA ZAYNAH ROOMAN 3 SICAS JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
504 BRONZE ZAINAB ASIM VIII SISA JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
505 BRONZE HIFSA NAVEED 5 STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
506 BRONZE ANZALA TAYYAB FS-III STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
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507 BRONZE M.MUSTAFA BIN SALMAN FS-II STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
508 BRONZE MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ADNAN FS-II STEP SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE 
509 BRONZE ABDUL REHMAN AHMED 4 STEP SCHOOL MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE
510 BRONZE ABDUR REHMAN TAYYAB 6 STEP SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS SABZAZAR LAHORE
511 BRONZE ALI HASSAN 8 STEP SCHOOL PREMIER CAMPUS SABZAZAR LAHORE
512 BRONZE HASHIM 6 T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
513 BRONZE KHURRAIM MURTAZA 1-C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
514 BRONZE FARHAN ALI 3 C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
515 BRONZE MAHNAM NAJEEB 2 C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
516 BRONZE M.ISMAIL TALHA 2 T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
517 BRONZE AIMAN SHAHZAD 6 C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
518 BRONZE RAHIM SHAH 3 C THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
519 BRONZE HURIA KASHIF 2 T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
520 BRONZE ANABIA FATIMA 1 T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
521 BRONZE ARHA 3 T THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
522 BRONZE URWA 1 THE CITY SCHOOL G.T ROAD CAMPUS GUJRAT
523 BRONZE AYESHA SHAHID NURSERY THE CITY SCHOOL G.T ROAD CAMPUS GUJRAT
524 BRONZE SOPHIA UMAIR GONDAL KG THE CITY SCHOOL G.T ROAD CAMPUS GUJRAT
525 BRONZE ZAINAB ZEESHAN 1 THE CITY SCHOOL G.T ROAD CAMPUS GUJRAT
526 BRONZE ALLEYAH SHERAZ 2 T THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI
527 BRONZE AHMED YEHYA 4 C THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI
528 BRONZE M.ALI HASSAN 3 T THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CANTT CAMPUS RAHWALI
529 BRONZE SUMIYA FAYYAZ 6T THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
530 BRONZE ALMEERA NAYYER 8T THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
531 BRONZE HANIYA ADNAN 4 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
532 BRONZE ZAIGHAM MIR 4 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
533 BRONZE M. SAIHAAN 3 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
534 BRONZE ARWA ADNAN 6T THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
535 BRONZE MINHA MUNEEB 4C THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
536 BRONZE AZAN IMRAN 6S THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
537 BRONZE ANAYA NOOR 4 THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
538 BRONZE HADIYAN REHMAN 5C THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
539 BRONZE SAFA ALI 6T THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
540 BRONZE DUA AFTAB 4 T THE CITY SCHOOL JAUHARABAD
541 BRONZE ZAHRA AMIN 2 T THE CITY SCHOOL JAUHARABAD
542 BRONZE IRHA MALIK 3-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
543 BRONZE HARIS HASSAN KG-C THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
544 BRONZE FARWA HASSAAN 4-C THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
545 BRONZE M. DURAID AHMAD BAIG 1-S THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
546 BRONZE M. TAHA YASEEN 5-T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
547 BRONZE FATIMA ALI 2-C THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
548 BRONZE HARAM FATIMA 1 THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
549 BRONZE M.SHAFAY KG.T THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
550 BRONZE MAHROSH ZAINAB 1 THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
551 BRONZE UMM-E-HAREEM 2C THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
552 BRONZE M.HUSSAIN I-C THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
553 BRONZE NATASHA FATIMA I THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS JHANG
554 BRONZE HAIQA NASEER 5 C THE CITY SCHOOL KHANPUR SANSI CAMPUS GUJRANWALA  
555 BRONZE AMAMA USMAN 8 C THE CITY SCHOOL KHANPUR SANSI CAMPUS GUJRANWALA  
556 BRONZE AIZA 5 C THE CITY SCHOOL KHANPUR SANSI CAMPUS GUJRANWALA  
557 BRONZE FATIMA MOAZZAN 2T THE CITY SCHOOL RAVI CAMPUS LAHORE
558 BRONZE ELAF OMAIR 1 E THE CITY SCHOOL RAVI CAMPUS LAHORE
559 BRONZE M.ARHAM 2 THE CITY SCHOOL SARGODHA
560 BRONZE IRHA SAAD 1-T THE CITY SCHOOL SARGODHA
561 BRONZE MUHAMMAD BASIM 4 THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
562 BRONZE MARYAM IMRAN 8 THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
563 BRONZE MINSA SHAHBAZ 6 B THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
564 BRONZE ABEEHA NAVEED 7D THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
565 BRONZE ALIYA FATIMA 7-D THE NATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE PARK VIEW CAMPUS LAHORE
566 BRONZE IMAN AHMAD 2 BLUE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
567 BRONZE ELIANA QAMAR 3-ORANGE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
568 BRONZE AMAL USMAN 2 BLUE TNS BEACONHOUSE GULBERG LAHORE
569 BRONZE RANIA SHEERAZ KHAN MYP 3 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
570 BRONZE ZAYNA RASOOL 2 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
571 BRONZE HASHIR ADNAN MYP 3 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
572 BRONZE ANAYA BAKHT REHMAN MYP 3 TRINITY SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE
573 BRONZE AYESHA AHSAN 2 UMUL MADARIS MODEL SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
574 BRONZE UMAMA UMER 4 UMUL MADARIS MODEL SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
575 BRONZE DUA FAISAL 7 UMUL MADARIS MODEL SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS FAISALABAD 
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576 BRONZE DANEEN FATIMA KG-B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
577 BRONZE M.IBRAHIM 6 B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
578 BRONZE M.ZAIN KAMRAN 6 B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
579 BRONZE M.BIN KASHIF KG-B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
580 BRONZE NADINE-AL-GIBRAN 3 B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
581 BRONZE AMYRA BHATTI 2-Y UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
582 BRONZE MINSA KG-B UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE
583 BRONZE MOMINA SAQIB 5 BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL NESPAK CAMPUS LAHORE 
584 BRONZE EMMAD MALIK 5 BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL NESPAK CAMPUS LAHORE 
585 BRONZE MUHAMMAD AFFAN KHAN G-II UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL RAHIM YAR KHAN 
586 BRONZE HIRA SALEEM 6 BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
587 BRONZE TALHA NASIR 2 BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
588 BRONZE TAHA NASIR 2 BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
589 BRONZE M.MAHID KHAN 4 BLUE UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL SHADMAN LAHORE
590 BRONZE WASEEL ROHAIL 2 UNITED CHARTERED SCHOOL TOWNSHIP LAHORE 
591 BRONZE ANBER FAISAL 8 UNITED CHARTERED SCHOOL TOWNSHIP LAHORE 



CREATIVE SCHOOL AWARD
IN APPRECIATION OF INSPIRING MAXIMUM CHILDREN TO CREATE ART

SCHOOL NAME 
AMERICAN LYCETUFF DNK SCHOOL SYSTEM SABZAZAR LAHORE 
ASPIRE GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE JHANG
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM DEFENCE RING ROAD CAMPUS LAHORE 
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN CAMPUS BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE 
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY BRANCH CIVIL LINES FAISALABAD 
BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
CORNERSTONE SCHOOL & COLLEGE PTCHS CANAL GARDENS CAMPUS LAHORE 
FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE MUKHTAR GARH SADIQABAD 
FFC GRAMMAR HIGHER & SECONDARY SCHOOL GOTH MACHHI SADIQABAD
KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE SAMUNDRI ROAD CAMPUS FAISALABAD
LACAS GUJRANWALA 
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 289 TOWNSHIP LAHORE
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL 31 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH MULTAN
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION 30 MAIN GULBERG LAHORE
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR SECTION G1 JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL CAMPUS LAHORE 
LEARNING ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL PYP SECTION DHA LAHORE
THE CITY SCHOOL BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT
THE CITY SCHOOL IQBAL CAMPUS SIALKOT
THE CITY SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS BAHAWALPUR
UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL GULBERG LAHORE

TEACHER'S AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
FOR ART TEACHERS OF TOP 3 WINNERS FOR INSPIRING CHILDREN TO CREATE HIGH-QUALITY ART  

TEACHER NAME SCHOOL 
REEMA NASEEM KHAN BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM 17-G MODEL TOWN JUNIOR CAMPUS LAHORE
HINA SAEED BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CIVIL LINES PRIMARY BRANCH FAISALABAD 
ZAEEM UL HAQ BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CIVIL LINES PRIMARY BRANCH FAISALABAD 
SADAF SIDDIQUE BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
ZOYA AZEEM BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
DARAKSHAN ASHRAF BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
HABIBA OMER BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
NAYAB FATIMA BRAVIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BAHRIA TOWN LAHORE
GUL-E-HINA AATIF CRESCENT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS-MYP LAHORE 
SAIRA NASIR KAIZEN HIGH & JUNIOR SCHOOL GARDEN TOWN CAMPUS LAHORE
BINISH SAMEEM LACAS PRE SCHOOL JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 
MUZNA HUMAYUN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
RAMEEN MANSOOR LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 1 LAHORE 
EIMAN AMIR KHAN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE 
MAHAM MALIK LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL DHA PHASE 5 LAHORE 
SADIA ANWAR LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
MEHREEN OMER LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
ANOOSH LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL DHA LAHORE 
FOUZIA KHAN LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
IRUM MAHZOOB LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR BRANCH 1A1 GULBERG LAHORE 
ANAM IQBAL LES ANGES MONTESSORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
GOHAR MUMTAZ LES ANGES MONTESSORI ACADEMY 51 FCC GULBERG LAHORE 
NARDEEN TARIQ MAKTAB RAIWIND ROAD LAHORE 


